
0

0

1

100

1

100

0

0

0

0

1

100

1

100

0

0

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

10

1

100

0

0

0

0

1

100

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

COMITE NORD DE JUDO

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026
Saturday, 24 January 2026

Weight category: Senior M1 (30 à 34 ans) -60 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

PLATERO, Nicolas [M1-60]

[J.C.Verny (FRA)]

TUEUR, Adrien [M1-60]

[Judo Club Gamachois (FRA)]

LECERF, Johan [M1-60]

[Jc Franconville (FRA)]

LOQUET, Jonathan [M1-60]

[Olympique Club Gif (FRA)]

LAGEISTE, Miguel [M1-60]

[Smps  Dunkerque (FRA)]

1

100

 4

4

400

 1

2

110

 3

 5

3

300
 2



FRA SAUSSEREAU, A.

        1
1

9

FRA LE MOIGNE, Theo [M1-66]

FRA JARDIN, Mederic [M1-66] 2

100

000 s3

5

13

FRA RIBES, Jonathan [M1-66]

FRA FEDERBE, Steven [M1-66] 3

010 s1

000 s1

3

11

FRA VITAL, Christian [M1-66]

FRA PROVENZANO, Julien [M1-66] 4

011

000

7

15

FRA VENTURELLI, M.

        5
2

10

FRA LUSZKA, Antony [M1-66]

FRA MAGREAULT, Maxime [M1-66] 6

100

000

6

14

FRA MAST, Alexis [M1-66]

        7
4

12

FRA DEROSIER, Paul [M1-66]

FRA BIELAIRE, Cedric [M1-66] 8

000

100

8

16

SAUSSEREAU, A.
Csm Clamart (FRA)

LE MOIGNE, T.
Usm Veneux Les Sablons (FRA)

9

012

011

RIBES, J.
Dojo Castelnaudais (FRA)

VITAL, C.
Ecole Judo Montpellier Acade. (FRA)

10

000

100

VENTURELLI, M.
Dojo Mauronnais (FRA)

LUSZKA, A.
Judo Club Athies Sous Laon (FRA)

11

000

100

MAST, A.
Grpe Sp.Senlisien (FRA)

BIELAIRE, C.
Ajoa (FRA)

12

000

110

        

LE MOIGNE, T.
13

PROVENZANO, J.

RIBES, J.
14

020

000

MAGREAULT, M.

VENTURELLI, M.
15

000 s2

001

DEROSIER, P.

MAST, A.
16

100

000 s1

SAUSSEREAU, A.
Csm Clamart (FRA)

VITAL, C.
Ecole Judo Montpellier Acade. (FRA)

17

000

100

LUSZKA, A.
Judo Club Athies Sous Laon (FRA)

BIELAIRE, C.
Ajoa (FRA)

18

001 s2

002 s2

LE MOIGNE, T.
Usm Veneux Les Sablons (FRA)

PROVENZANO, J.
Dojo Anor Mondrepuis (FRA)

19

000

100

VENTURELLI, M.
Dojo Mauronnais (FRA)

DEROSIER, P.
Msj Le Mans Sarthe Judo (FRA)

20

000 s1

100

PROVENZANO, J.
Dojo Anor Mondrepuis (FRA)

LUSZKA, A.
Judo Club Athies Sous Laon (FRA)

21

000 s1

111 s1

LUSZKA, A.
Judo Club Athies Sou. (FRA)

DEROSIER, P.
Msj Le Mans Sarthe Judo (FRA)

SAUSSEREAU, A.
Csm Clamart (FRA)

22

000 s1

001 s2

SAUSSEREAU, A.
Csm Clamart (FRA)

VITAL, C.
Ecole Judo Montpellier Acade. (FRA)

BIELAIRE, C.
Ajoa (FRA)

23

000

011

BIELAIRE, C.
Ajoa (FRA)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

BIELAIRE, Cedric [M1-66] FRA

VITAL, Christian [M1-66] FRA

LUSZKA, Antony [M1-66] FRA

SAUSSEREAU, Axel [M1-66] FRA

PROVENZANO, Julien [M1-66] FRA

DEROSIER, Paul [M1-66] FRA

LE MOIGNE, Theo [M1-66] FRA

VENTURELLI, Maxence [M1-66] FRA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:17 by hp-central

(13 competitors)



FRA LARSONNIER, A.

FRA BONNET, Renaud [M1-73] 1

000

010 s1

1

9

FRA FOURNIER, Julien [M1-73]

FRA SAIDOUN, Karim [M1-73] 2

000

011

5

13

FRA RAHON, Franck [M1-73]

FRA CARREE, Stephen [M1-73] 3

000

120

3

11

FRA LE NEZET, Mathias [M1-73]

FRA DACLINAT, Ludovic [M1-73] 4

010

000 s1

7

15

CMR ELA ABA, J.

FRA AIMOUCHE, Hakim [M1-73] 5

110 s1

000

2

10

FRA GUIDEZ, Thibault [M1-73]

FRA BLANC, Axel [M1-73] 6

010

110 s1

6

14

FRA DELORT DEDIEU, J.

FRA BARRAUD, Anthony [M1-73] 7

100

000

4

12

FRA GRAESEL, Sonny [M1-73]

FRA DUBOSC, Steve [M1-73] 8

000

111

8

16

BONNET, R.
J C D Annemasse (FRA)

SAIDOUN, K.
Asm Mantes La Jolie (FRA)

9

001

000

CARREE, S.
Judo Club D Hasnon (FRA)

LE NEZET, M.
C.O.Savigny (FRA)

10

100

000 s3

ELA ABA, J.
Racing Club De France (CMR)

BLANC, A.
Dojo Beauceron (FRA)

11

100 s1

000 s1

DELORT DEDIEU, J.
Csm Clamart (FRA)

DUBOSC, S.
Esm Gonfreville (FRA)

12

100

000

LARSONNIER, A.

SAIDOUN, K.
13

010 s1

000 s2

RAHON, F.

LE NEZET, M.
14

000

100

AIMOUCHE, H.

BLANC, A.
15

000

120

BARRAUD, A.

DUBOSC, S.
16

000

100

BONNET, R.
J C D Annemasse (FRA)

CARREE, S.
Judo Club D Hasnon (FRA)

17

110

000

ELA ABA, J.
Racing Club De France (CMR)

DELORT DEDIEU, J.
Csm Clamart (FRA)

18

000 s3

100 s2

LARSONNIER, A.
Union Sp.Ennery (FRA)

LE NEZET, M.
C.O.Savigny (FRA)

19

100 s1

000

BLANC, A.
Dojo Beauceron (FRA)

DUBOSC, S.
Esm Gonfreville (FRA)

20

012

100

LARSONNIER, A.
Union Sp.Ennery (FRA)

ELA ABA, J.
Racing Club De France (CMR)

21

001

000

LARSONNIER, A.
Union Sp.Ennery (FRA)

DUBOSC, S.
Esm Gonfreville (FRA)

CARREE, S.
Judo Club D Hasnon (FRA)

22

001 s3

101

CARREE, S.
Judo Club D Hasnon (FRA)

BONNET, R.
J C D Annemasse (FRA)

DELORT DEDIEU, J.
Csm Clamart (FRA)

23

000

100

DELORT DEDIEU, J.
Csm Clamart (FRA)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DELORT DEDIEU, Johnny [M1-73] FRA

BONNET, Renaud [M1-73] FRA

LARSONNIER, Antonin [M1-73] FRA

CARREE, Stephen [M1-73] FRA

ELA ABA, Jeff Herman [M1-73] CMR

DUBOSC, Steve [M1-73] FRA

LE NEZET, Mathias [M1-73] FRA

BLANC, Axel [M1-73] FRA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:17 by hp-central

(16 competitors)



FRA SERPICO, Laurent [M1-81]

        1
1

9

FRA LESDALON, Bruno [M1-81]

FRA FOURNIER, J. 2

110 s2

010 s1

5

13

FRA BOUKHIBA, Yannis [M1-81]

FRA BOUZAR, M. 3

100 s1

000

3

11

DEU ROSKE, Richard [M1-81]

FRA PERDEREAU, Florian [M1-81] 4

000

122

7

15

FRA SCHWOB, Adrien [M1-81]

FRA MARULIER, Matthieu [M1-81] 5

111

000

2

10

FRA BLET, Dimitri [M1-81]

DEU SCHULZE, S. 6

100

000 s1

6

14

FRA PENANHOAT, Steven [M1-81]

FRA BRUNEAU, Alexandre [M1-81] 7

020

000

4

12

BEL COUPLET, Remi [M1-81]

FRA LEBRUN, Florian [M1-81] 8

000

101

8

16

SERPICO, L.
Club Sp Et Loisirs Judo Aulnay (FRA)

LESDALON, B.
Jc Petite Rosselle (FRA)

9

110

000

BOUKHIBA, Y.
Arts Martiaux St Gratien (FRA)

PERDEREAU, F.
Msj Le Mans Sarthe Judo (FRA)

10

100

010 s3

SCHWOB, A.
Judo Aijaku Club (FRA)

BLET, D.
A.S. Vaureal (FRA)

11

002

001 s1

PENANHOAT, S.
Avant Garde Caen (FRA)

LEBRUN, F.
J.C.Velizy Villacoublay (FRA)

12

100

000

        

LESDALON, B.
13

BOUZAR, M.

PERDEREAU, F.
14

001

102

MARULIER, M.

BLET, D.
15

100

000

BRUNEAU, A.

LEBRUN, F.
16

111

000

SERPICO, L.
Club Sp Et Loisirs Judo Aulnay (FRA)

BOUKHIBA, Y.
Arts Martiaux St Gratien (FRA)

17

100 s2

000 s2

SCHWOB, A.
Judo Aijaku Club (FRA)

PENANHOAT, S.
Avant Garde Caen (FRA)

18

000 s1

100

LESDALON, B.
Jc Petite Rosselle (FRA)

PERDEREAU, F.
Msj Le Mans Sarthe Judo (FRA)

19

000

120 s1

MARULIER, M.
J.C.Verny (FRA)

BRUNEAU, A.
Judo Jujitsu Club Pouzaugeais (FRA)

20

010

120

PERDEREAU, F.
Msj Le Mans Sarthe Judo (FRA)

SCHWOB, A.
Judo Aijaku Club (FRA)

21

100

000

PERDEREAU, F.
Msj Le Mans Sarthe J. (FRA)

BRUNEAU, A.
Judo Jujitsu Club Pouzaugeais (FRA)

BOUKHIBA, Y.
Arts Martiaux St Gratien (FRA)

22

000

100 s1

BOUKHIBA, Y.
Arts Martiaux St Grati. (FRA)

SERPICO, L.
Club Sp Et Loisirs Judo Aulnay (FRA)

PENANHOAT, S.
Avant Garde Caen (FRA)

23

100 s1

000 s1

SERPICO, L.
Club Sp Et Loisirs Jud. (FRA)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

SERPICO, Laurent [M1-81] FRA

PENANHOAT, Steven [M1-81] FRA

PERDEREAU, Florian [M1-81] FRA

BOUKHIBA, Yannis [M1-81] FRA

SCHWOB, Adrien [M1-81] FRA

BRUNEAU, Alexandre [M1-81] FRA

LESDALON, Bruno [M1-81] FRA

MARULIER, Matthieu [M1-81] FRA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:17 by hp-central

(15 competitors)



1

100

0

0

0

0

1

100

1

100

0

0

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

1

100

0

1

1

100

0

0

0

0

1

100

1

12

0

0

A1 FRA ANTOINETTE, R.

B2 FRA PAKA, B.
13

100 

0000

B1 FRA MARIE, Y.

A2 FRA BOUTEILLER, N.
14

100 

0000

ANTOINETTE, R.

MARIE, Y.
15

110

000

ANTOINETTE, R.

COMITE NORD DE JUDO

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Weight category: Senior M1 (30 à 34 ans) -90 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 5 6 9 10

BOUTEILLER, Numa [M1-90]
[Asptt Toulon Judo (FRA)]

FLEITH, Robin [M1-90]
[Colmar Judo (FRA)]

BAZZO BORTOT, Maxime [M
[Judo Club D Hem (FRA)]

ANTOINETTE, Richard [M1-9
[Arts Martiaux St Gratien (FRA)]

2

200
 2

 4

1

100
 3

3

300
 1

Games won

Gameresults Pl.3 4 7 8 11 12

MARIE, Yoann [M1-90]
[J C D Annemasse (FRA)]

PAKA, Brice [M1-90]
[Levallois Sport.Club (FRA)]

HELLEC, Tanguy [M1-90]
[Jc St Soupplets (FRA)]

2

112
 1

1

100
 2

0

1
 3

������

������

��	�
���
	�

1

2

3

3

MARIE, Yoann [M1-90] FRA

PAKA, Brice [M1-90] FRA

BOUTEILLER, N. FRA



BEL SEGERS, Glenn [M1-100]

        1
1

9

FRA DELORME, Arthur [M1-100]

FRA LAGASSE, T. 2

000 s1

100 s1

5

13

FRA DATONDJI, R.

        3
3

11

FRA DEPOORTERE, H.

FRA MARIE JOSEPH, K. 4

100

000

7

15

FRA FROMION, Jerome [M1-100]

        5
2

10

FRA MARRO, Antoine [M1-100]

        6
6

14

FRA SENECHAL, Lucas [M1-100]

        7
4

12

FRA DENOYELLE, Dylan [M1-100]

FRA QUENTIN, Alexandre [M1-100] 8

100

000

8

16

SEGERS, G.
Jitsu-Kwai Hamme (BEL)

LAGASSE, T.
Am Valenciennois (FRA)

9

101

000

DATONDJI, R.
Budo Gouweleeuw (FRA)

DEPOORTERE, H.
Jc Hallennes Haubourdin (FRA)

10

000

100

FROMION, J.
Jc Laigneville (FRA)

MARRO, A.
Cannes  Mougins Judo (FRA)

11

010 s1

011 s1

SENECHAL, L.
J.C.Maisons Alfort (FRA)

DENOYELLE, D.
All Goele Plaine De France 77 (FRA)

12

000

010

        

LAGASSE, T.
13

MARIE JOSEPH, K.

DATONDJI, R.
14

000

100

        

FROMION, J.
15

QUENTIN, A.

SENECHAL, L.
16

100

000

SEGERS, G.
Jitsu-Kwai Hamme (BEL)

DEPOORTERE, H.
Jc Hallennes Haubourdin (FRA)

17

110

000 s1

MARRO, A.
Cannes  Mougins Judo (FRA)

DENOYELLE, D.
All Goele Plaine De France 77 (FRA)

18

100

000

LAGASSE, T.
Am Valenciennois (FRA)

DATONDJI, R.
Budo Gouweleeuw (FRA)

19

100

000

FROMION, J.
Jc Laigneville (FRA)

QUENTIN, A.
Asptt Moulins Judo (FRA)

20

100

000

LAGASSE, T.
Am Valenciennois (FRA)

DENOYELLE, D.
All Goele Plaine De France 77 (FRA)

21

010

000 s2

LAGASSE, T.
Am Valenciennois (FRA)

FROMION, J.
Jc Laigneville (FRA)

DEPOORTERE, H.
Jc Hallennes Haubourdin (FRA)

22

111 s1

000 s1

FROMION, J.
Jc Laigneville (FRA)

SEGERS, G.
Jitsu-Kwai Hamme (BEL)

MARRO, A.
Cannes  Mougins Judo (FRA)

23

100 s1

000

SEGERS, G.
Jitsu-Kwai Hamme (BEL)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

SEGERS, Glenn [M1-100] BEL

MARRO, Antoine [M1-100] FRA

LAGASSE, Thomas [M1-100] FRA

FROMION, Jerome [M1-100] FRA

DENOYELLE, Dylan [M1-100] FRA

DEPOORTERE, Henry [M1-100] FRA

DATONDJI, Rene Emmanuel [M1-100] FRA

QUENTIN, Alexandre [M1-100] FRA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:17 by hp-central

(11 competitors)



FRA LOUNIS, Karim [M1+100]

        1
1

9

FRA CREPY, Maxence [M1+100]

FRA CAILLON, Cedric [M1+100] 2

000 s1

100

5

13

FRA BOYER, Vincent [M1+100]

        3
3

11

FRA DEPRUGNEY, G.

FRA REBILLARD, S. 4

101

000 s2

7

15

FRA BOUADLA, Fares [M1+100]

        5
2

10

FRA NUGUES SCHOENFELD, T.

        6
6

14

FRA FONVIEILLE, J.

        7
4

12

FRA HIJAZ, Akim [M1+100]

        8
8

16

LOUNIS, K.
Club Sp Et Loisirs Judo Aulnay (FRA)

CAILLON, C.
Co Sartrouville Judo (FRA)

9

000 s3

100 s2

BOYER, V.
Delta Sport Brignais- J C (FRA)

DEPRUGNEY, G.
Jc Neufchateau-Chatenois (FRA)

10

001

100

BOUADLA, F.
All Goele Plaine De France 77 (FRA)

NUGUES SCHOENFE.
Jc Franconville (FRA)

11

110

000 s1

FONVIEILLE, J.
Judo Club Ampuis (FRA)

HIJAZ, A.
Morsang Judo Jujitsu (FRA)

12

100

000

CREPY, M.

LOUNIS, K.
13

100

000 s1

REBILLARD, S.

BOYER, V.
14

100

000

        

NUGUES SCHOENFELD, T.
15

        

HIJAZ, A.
16

CAILLON, C.
Co Sartrouville Judo (FRA)

DEPRUGNEY, G.
Jc Neufchateau-Chatenois (FRA)

17

100

000 s1

BOUADLA, F.
All Goele Plaine De France 77 (FRA)

FONVIEILLE, J.
Judo Club Ampuis (FRA)

18

011

100 s1

CREPY, M.
Jc Laigneville (FRA)

REBILLARD, S.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

19

000 s2

101

NUGUES SCHOENFELD
Jc Franconville (FRA)

HIJAZ, A.
Morsang Judo Jujitsu (FRA)

20

000

110

REBILLARD, S.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

BOUADLA, F.
All Goele Plaine De France 77 (FRA)

21

001

101

BOUADLA, F.
All Goele Plaine De Fr. (FRA)

HIJAZ, A.
Morsang Judo Jujitsu (FRA)

DEPRUGNEY, G.
Jc Neufchateau-Chatenois (FRA)

22

000

100

DEPRUGNEY, G.
Jc Neufchateau-Chate. (FRA)

CAILLON, C.
Co Sartrouville Judo (FRA)

FONVIEILLE, J.
Judo Club Ampuis (FRA)

23

100

000

CAILLON, C.
Co Sartrouville Judo (FRA)

���������	
�
����
� ��	����	�
���������	�����
�������������������������
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

CAILLON, Cedric [M1+100] FRA

FONVIEILLE, Jefferson [M1+100] FRA

BOUADLA, Fares [M1+100] FRA

DEPRUGNEY, Guillaume [M1+100] FRA

REBILLARD, Sylvain [M1+100] FRA

HIJAZ, Akim [M1+100] FRA

CREPY, Maxence [M1+100] FRA

NUGUES SCHOENFELD, T. FRA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:17 by hp-central

(10 competitors)



0

10

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

1

COMITE NORD DE JUDO

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026
Saturday, 24 January 2026

Weight category: Senior M2 (35 à 39 ans) -60 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3

ARMAND, Joffrey [M2-60]

[Dojo Margaux (FRA)]

SABRE, Johann [M2-60]

[Jc De Pierre Benite (FRA)]

SAING, Rythy [M2-60]

[Judo Club Flers Sart (FRA)]

0

10

 3

1

100

 2

2

101

 1



1

1

0

0

0

0

1

100

1

1

0

0

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

1

11

0

0

1

100

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

100

0

0

A1 POL CHELMINIAK, D.

B2 FRA SELLOS, E.
13

0000

100 

B1 BEL DEMIDDELE, M.

A2 FRA AMADA, M.
14

101 

0000

SELLOS, E.

DEMIDDELE, M.
15

000

110

DEMIDDELE, M.

COMITE NORD DE JUDO

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Weight category: Senior M2 (35 à 39 ans) -66 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 5 6 9 10

AMADA, Mehdi [M2-66]
[Cercle Mikage Judo Meaux (FRA)]

RAD, Julien [M2-66]
[Levallois Sport.Club (FRA)]

SZANTO, Clement [M2-66]
[Asptt Chalons En Champagne (FR

CHELMINIAK, Dariusz [M2-66
[Judo Veterans Team Poland (POL)

2

101
 2

 4

1

100
 3

3

201
 1

Games won

Gameresults Pl.3 4 7 8 11 12

DEMIDDELE, Mike [M2-66]
[Jc Sainghin En Melantois (BEL)]

SELLOS, Emilien [M2-66]
[Aj 61 (FRA)]

CARREE, Christophe [M2-66]
[Judo Club D Hasnon (FRA)]

2

101
 1

1

11
 2

 3

������

������

��	�
���
	�

1

2

3

3

SELLOS, Emilien [M2-66] FRA

CHELMINIAK, D. POL

AMADA, Mehdi [M2-66] FRA



FRA DE SA, Kevin [M2-73]

        1
1

17

FRA MAFFRE, Simon [M2-73]

ITA VALLI, Paolo [M2-73] 2

000 s1

001 s2
9

25

FRA PAIN, Maxime [M2-73]

FRA CHAON, Julien [M2-73] 3

101

000 s 
5

21

        

BEL STOOPS, Glen [M2-73] 4
13

29

FRA WARIN, Habib [M2-73]

        5
3

19

FRA SIERRA, Ruben [M2-73]

BEL DEGROOTE, Jens [M2-73] 6

000 s1

001 s2
11

27

FRA CORDESSE, M.

        7
7

23

FRA GROSSEN, Remi [M2-73]

FRA LIENHERR, Thibaut [M2-73] 8

100

000
15

31

FRA BERGOGNER, M.

        9
2

18

FRA ALLARY, Gautier [M2-73]

FRA CARPENTIER, Kevin [M2-73] 10

100

000
10

26

ITA ZUCCHELLO, E.

FRA DEGROLARD, M. 11

010 s3

101
6

22

FRA BONNET, David [M2-73]

FRA DESDOITS, Antoine [M2-73] 12

000

121
14

30

BEL MILIOTO, Antonino [M2-73]

        13
4

20

FRA HUCHET, Erwan [M2-73]

FRA DELCROIX, Quentin [M2-73] 14

000

100
12

28

        

FRA LAGARRIGUE, Sylvain [M2-73] 15
8

24

        

FRA DEFRENNE, Romain [M2-73] 16
16

32

DE SA, K.
Jc Chilly Mazarin Morangis (FRA)

VALLI, P.
Yama Arashi Savona (ITA)

17

000 s3

100 s2

PAIN, M.
Racing Club De France (FRA)

STOOPS, G.
Judoclub Hirano Brecht (BEL)

18

000 s1

002

WARIN, H.
Judo Club Choisy (FRA)

DEGROOTE, J.
Samoerai Ronse (BEL)

19

000

101

CORDESSE, M.
Jc Villecomtois (FRA)

GROSSEN, R.
Jc Sainghin En Melantois (FRA)

20

000

100

BERGOGNER, M.
Arts Martiaux St Gratien (FRA)

ALLARY, G.
Delta Sport Brignais- J C (FRA)

21

100

000 s1

DEGROLARD, M.
Dojo Margaux (FRA)

DESDOITS, A.
Levallois Sport.Club (FRA)

22

100

000

MILIOTO, A.
Judo Club Ittre (BEL)

DELCROIX, Q.
Judo Club D Hasnon (FRA)

23

001

102

LAGARRIGUE, S.
A.S. Vaureal (FRA)

DEFRENNE, R.
Judo Club De Cambrai (FRA)

24

000

110

VALLI, P.
Yama Arashi Savona (ITA)

STOOPS, G.
Judoclub Hirano Brecht (BEL)

25

100 s1

000

DEGROOTE, J.
Samoerai Ronse (BEL)

GROSSEN, R.
Jc Sainghin En Melantois (FRA)

26

010 s1

000 s1

BERGOGNER, M.
Arts Martiaux St Gratien (FRA)

DEGROLARD, M.
Dojo Margaux (FRA)

27

011

010

DELCROIX, Q.
Judo Club D Hasnon (FRA)

DEFRENNE, R.
Judo Club De Cambrai (FRA)

28

111

000 s1

MAFFRE, S.

DE SA, K.
29

100

000 s3

SIERRA, R.

WARIN, H.
30

001 s1

010 s2

        

ALLARY, G.
31

HUCHET, E.

MILIOTO, A.
32

000

110

MAFFRE, S.

STOOPS, G.
33

020

000

WARIN, H.

GROSSEN, R.
34

001 s2

100 s1

ALLARY, G.

DEGROLARD, M.
35

000 s2

010 s2

MILIOTO, A.

DEFRENNE, R.
36

020

000

VALLI, P.
Yama Arashi Savona (ITA)

DEGROOTE, J.
Samoerai Ronse (BEL)

37

001

000 s2

BERGOGNER, M.
Arts Martiaux St Gratien (FRA)

DELCROIX, Q.
Judo Club D Hasnon (FRA)

38

000

100

MAFFRE, S.
J.C.De Meximieux (FRA)

GROSSEN, R.
Jc Sainghin En Melantois (FRA)

39

100

000 s1

DEGROLARD, M.
Dojo Margaux (FRA)

MILIOTO, A.
Judo Club Ittre (BEL)

40

000 s1

100 s1

MAFFRE, S.
J.C.De Meximieux (FRA)

BERGOGNER, M.
Arts Martiaux St Gratien (FRA)

41

001

101

BERGOGNER, M.
Arts Martiaux St Gratien (FRA)

MILIOTO, A.
Judo Club Ittre (BEL)

DEGROOTE, J.
Samoerai Ronse (BEL)

42

001 s2

000 s1

MILIOTO, A.
Judo Club Ittre (BEL)

VALLI, P.
Yama Arashi Savona (ITA)

DELCROIX, Q.
Judo Club D Hasnon (FRA)

43

000 s3

100

DELCROIX, Q.
Judo Club D Hasnon (FRA)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DELCROIX, Quentin [M2-73] FRA

VALLI, Paolo [M2-73] ITA

BERGOGNER, Matthieu [M2-73] FRA

MILIOTO, Antonino [M2-73] BEL

MAFFRE, Simon [M2-73] FRA

DEGROOTE, Jens [M2-73] BEL

GROSSEN, Remi [M2-73] FRA

DEGROLARD, Mickael [M2-73] FRA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:18 by hp-central

(24 competitors)



FRA CAMPELLO, C.

        1
1

17

FRA BISCHOFF, Freddy [M2-81]

FRA BILLET, Benjamin [M2-81] 2

000

100
9

25

FRA VASEUX, Guillaume [M2-81]

FRA REVE, Clement [M2-81] 3

100

000
5

21

FRA SERAICHE, M.

FRA GUITELLE-DUROLIN, T. 4

100

000
13

29

LAT JOFE, Levs [M2-81]

FRA FILLATRE, Edouard [M2-81] 5

110

000
3

19

FRA LEVASSEUR, Gaetan [M2-81]

NLD KEIJZER, Boyd [M2-81] 6

100

000
11

27

FRA DHAUSSY, Aurelien [M2-81]

FRA TOURATIER, Alexis [M2-81] 7

110

000
7

23

FRA LORIOUX, Maxime [M2-81]

FRA IDIR, Nassim [M2-81] 8

100

000 s2
15

31

FRA DESALEUX, Teddy [M2-81]

FRA ANNE, Arnaud [M2-81] 9

100

000
2

18

FRA BERTRAND, M.

FRA NAVEL, Clement [M2-81] 10

100 s2

000 s2
10

26

FRA DELTEIL, Romain [M2-81]

FRA CHEBAL, Geoffrey [M2-81] 11

111

010
6

22

FRA GOUTHERAUD, N.

FRA DUCROCQ, Nicolas [M2-81] 12

000

101
14

30

BEL LAURIA, Philippe [M2-81]

FRA MEERSMAN, A. 13

100

000
4

20

FRA BRUGALIERES, B.

FRA KRIEGISCH, J. 14

000 s1

010 s1
12

28

FRA BOUSELHAM, M.

FRA REMY, Pierre Junior [M2-81] 15

001

000
8

24

FRA PROVOT, J.

FRA HANON, Matthieu [M2-81] 16

000

100
16

32

CAMPELLO, C.
Ajaccio Judo (FRA)

BILLET, B.
Judo Club Longueau (FRA)

17

000 s2

100 s1

VASEUX, G.
Judo Club Du Gatinais (FRA)

SERAICHE, M.
Dojo Club Vieux Condeen (FRA)

18

000

100

JOFE, L.
Makkabi (LAT)

LEVASSEUR, G.
Esm Gonfreville (FRA)

19

100

000

DHAUSSY, A.
Judo Club De Luneville (FRA)

LORIOUX, M.
Dojo Angloy (FRA)

20

000

110

DESALEUX, T.
Ajs 77 (FRA)

BERTRAND, M.
J.C.Octeville S/mer (FRA)

21

100

000 s1

DELTEIL, R.
C.O.Savigny (FRA)

DUCROCQ, N.
Judo Club Amfrevillais (FRA)

22

000

110

LAURIA, P.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

KRIEGISCH, J.
le Dojo Altkirch (FRA)

23

100

000

BOUSELHAM, M.
Club Sp Et Loisirs Judo Aulnay (FRA)

HANON, M.
Asptt Chalons En Champagne (FRA)

24

000

100

BILLET, B.
Judo Club Longueau (FRA)

SERAICHE, M.
Dojo Club Vieux Condeen (FRA)

25

000

100

JOFE, L.
Makkabi (LAT)

LORIOUX, M.
Dojo Angloy (FRA)

26

020

000

DESALEUX, T.
Ajs 77 (FRA)

DUCROCQ, N.
Judo Club Amfrevillais (FRA)

27

101

000 s1

LAURIA, P.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

HANON, M.
Asptt Chalons En Champagne (FRA)

28

100

000

GUITELLE-DUROLIN, T.

VASEUX, G.
29

000

100

FILLATRE, E.

LEVASSEUR, G.
30

100

000

ANNE, A.

BERTRAND, M.
31

000

100

MEERSMAN, A.

KRIEGISCH, J.
32

001 s1

100 s1

VASEUX, G.

BILLET, B.
33

020

000

FILLATRE, E.

LORIOUX, M.
34

000

121

BERTRAND, M.

DUCROCQ, N.
35

000 s1

100

KRIEGISCH, J.

HANON, M.
36

000

100

SERAICHE, M.
Dojo Club Vieux Condeen (FRA)

JOFE, L.
Makkabi (LAT)

37

000 s1

001 s1

DESALEUX, T.
Ajs 77 (FRA)

LAURIA, P.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

38

001 s1

000 s1

VASEUX, G.
Judo Club Du Gatinais (FRA)

LORIOUX, M.
Dojo Angloy (FRA)

39

000 s1

101 s1

DUCROCQ, N.
Judo Club Amfrevillais (FRA)

HANON, M.
Asptt Chalons En Champagne (FRA)

40

020

000

LORIOUX, M.
Dojo Angloy (FRA)

LAURIA, P.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

41

000

010 s1

LAURIA, P.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

DUCROCQ, N.
Judo Club Amfrevillais (FRA)

SERAICHE, M.
Dojo Club Vieux Condeen (FRA)

42

000

100

SERAICHE, M.
Dojo Club Vieux Conde. (FRA)

JOFE, L.
Makkabi (LAT)

DESALEUX, T.
Ajs 77 (FRA)

43

000 s2

100 s2

DESALEUX, T.
Ajs 77 (FRA)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DESALEUX, Teddy [M2-81] FRA

JOFE, Levs [M2-81] LAT

LAURIA, Philippe [M2-81] BEL

SERAICHE, Mohamed [M2-81] FRA

LORIOUX, Maxime [M2-81] FRA

DUCROCQ, Nicolas [M2-81] FRA

VASEUX, Guillaume [M2-81] FRA

HANON, Matthieu [M2-81] FRA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:18 by hp-central

(31 competitors)



BEL HANCI, Osman [M2-90]

        1
1

17

FRA FACON, Kevin [M2-90]

        2
9

25

FRA TOURAINE, Adrien [M2-90]

        3
5

21

FRA MAUGER, Matthieu [M2-90]

        4
13

29

FRA CAVAIOLI, J.

        5
3

19

GBR MILNE, Stephen [M2-90]

FRA BOUSSEBHA, Y. 6

000 s2

010
11

27

FRA DIETRICH, Ivan [M2-90]

FRA BAZIN, Mickael [M2-90] 7

010 s1

000 s1
7

23

ITA LOMBARDI, Matteo [M2-90]

        8
15

31

FRA ZANELLA KERSALE, R.

        9
2

18

ITA GRAZIANO, A.

NOR LAABAR, Jihed [M2-90] 10

110 s1

000 s3
10

26

FRA DELVAL, Lowik [M2-90]

        11
6

22

FRA TANGHE, Jerome [M2-90]

        12
14

30

BEL TAFILI, Drilon [M2-90]

        13
4

20

FRA MERCY, Sylvain [M2-90]

        14
12

28

FRA FRAISSE, Maxime [M2-90]

        15
8

24

FRA BROSSEAU, E.

        16
16

32

HANCI, O.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

FACON, K.
Dojo Chapellois (FRA)

17

110

000

TOURAINE, A.
Grand Cognac Judo (FRA)

MAUGER, M.
Ranville J.C. (FRA)

18

100

000

CAVAIOLI, J.
Morsang Judo Jujitsu (FRA)

BOUSSEBHA, Y.
Ecole De Judo Abbevilloise (FRA)

19

100

000

DIETRICH, I.
Aj Koenigs Sierck (FRA)

LOMBARDI, M.
Renshukan (ITA)

20

011

001

ZANELLA KERSALE, R.
Cosma Arcueil (FRA)

GRAZIANO, A.
Jc Nazairien (ITA)

21

100 s1

000 s3

DELVAL, L.
Fuji-Yama Libercourt As Am (FRA)

TANGHE, J.
Marcq Judo (FRA)

22

020

000

TAFILI, D.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

MERCY, S.
Jc Coulommiers (FRA)

23

010

000

FRAISSE, M.
J.C.De Meximieux (FRA)

BROSSEAU, E.
Judo Jujitsu Club Pouzaugeais (FRA)

24

100

000

HANCI, O.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

TOURAINE, A.
Grand Cognac Judo (FRA)

25

100 s1

000 s1

CAVAIOLI, J.
Morsang Judo Jujitsu (FRA)

DIETRICH, I.
Aj Koenigs Sierck (FRA)

26

001

000

ZANELLA KERSALE, R.
Cosma Arcueil (FRA)

DELVAL, L.
Fuji-Yama Libercourt As Am (FRA)

27

100 s1

000 s1

TAFILI, D.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

FRAISSE, M.
J.C.De Meximieux (FRA)

28

100

000

        

FACON, K.
29

        

BOUSSEBHA, Y.
30

        

GRAZIANO, A.
31

        

MERCY, S.
32

FACON, K.

TOURAINE, A.
33

000

100

BOUSSEBHA, Y.

DIETRICH, I.
34

100

000

GRAZIANO, A.

DELVAL, L.
35

100

000 s2

MERCY, S.

FRAISSE, M.
36

010

000

HANCI, O.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

CAVAIOLI, J.
Morsang Judo Jujitsu (FRA)

37

100 s1

000 s3

ZANELLA KERSALE, R.
Cosma Arcueil (FRA)

TAFILI, D.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

38

000 s3

110

TOURAINE, A.
Grand Cognac Judo (FRA)

BOUSSEBHA, Y.
Ecole De Judo Abbevilloise (FRA)

39

110

000

GRAZIANO, A.
Jc Nazairien (ITA)

MERCY, S.
Jc Coulommiers (FRA)

40

000 s1

110

TOURAINE, A.
Grand Cognac Judo (FRA)

ZANELLA KERSALE, R.
Cosma Arcueil (FRA)

41

020

000

TOURAINE, A.
Grand Cognac Judo (FRA)

MERCY, S.
Jc Coulommiers (FRA)

CAVAIOLI, J.
Morsang Judo Jujitsu (FRA)

42

000

100

CAVAIOLI, J.
Morsang Judo Jujitsu (FRA)

HANCI, O.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

TAFILI, D.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

43

010 s1

000 s1

HANCI, O.
Jc Shocx (BEL)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

HANCI, Osman [M2-90] BEL

TAFILI, Drilon [M2-90] BEL

TOURAINE, Adrien [M2-90] FRA

CAVAIOLI, Jean Baptiste [M2-90] FRA

ZANELLA KERSALE, Raphael [M2-90] FRA

MERCY, Sylvain [M2-90] FRA

BOUSSEBHA, Youcef [M2-90] FRA

GRAZIANO, Alessandro [M2-90] ITA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:18 by hp-central

(19 competitors)



FRA DOUCET, Florian [M2-100]

        1
1

9

FRA TARTAR, Jeremy [M2-100]

FRA COLOT, M. 2

100 s2

000 s3

5

13

FRA SIMOES, C.

        3
3

11

FRA DUPONT, S.

        4
7

15

FRA AUDEJEAN, Robin [M2-100]

        5
2

10

FRA FROMION, A.

        6
6

14

FRA PETITJEAN, A.

        7
4

12

FRA VERDIERE, J.

FRA DESCAMPS, C. 8

000 s2

100

8

16

DOUCET, F.
Jc Autheuil Authouillet (FRA)

TARTAR, J.
Jc Wattrelosien (FRA)

9

010

110

SIMOES, C.
Ass Sport. Herblay (FRA)

DUPONT, S.
Judo Club De Gommegnies (FRA)

10

100 s1

010

AUDEJEAN, R.
Judo Club Amfrevillais (FRA)

FROMION, A.
Jc Laigneville (FRA)

11

110

000

PETITJEAN, A.
Judo Club Du Gatinais (FRA)

DESCAMPS, C.
Arts Martiaux Conde (FRA)

12

100

000

COLOT, M.

DOUCET, F.
13

111 s1

000 s2

        

DUPONT, S.
14

        

FROMION, A.
15

        

DESCAMPS, C.
16

TARTAR, J.
Jc Wattrelosien (FRA)

SIMOES, C.
Ass Sport. Herblay (FRA)

17

110

010

AUDEJEAN, R.
Judo Club Amfrevillais (FRA)

PETITJEAN, A.
Judo Club Du Gatinais (FRA)

18

100

000

COLOT, M.
Ajs 77 (FRA)

DUPONT, S.
Judo Club De Gommegnies (FRA)

19

100 s2

000 s2

FROMION, A.
Jc Laigneville (FRA)

DESCAMPS, C.
Arts Martiaux Conde (FRA)

20

100

000

COLOT, M.
Ajs 77 (FRA)

PETITJEAN, A.
Judo Club Du Gatinais (FRA)

21

000 s1

100

PETITJEAN, A.
Judo Club Du Gatinais (FRA)

FROMION, A.
Jc Laigneville (FRA)

SIMOES, C.
Ass Sport. Herblay (FRA)

22

011 s1

001

FROMION, A.
Jc Laigneville (FRA)

TARTAR, J.
Jc Wattrelosien (FRA)

AUDEJEAN, R.
Judo Club Amfrevillais (FRA)

23

000

100

AUDEJEAN, R.
Judo Club Amfrevillais (FRA)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

AUDEJEAN, Robin [M2-100] FRA

TARTAR, Jeremy [M2-100] FRA

PETITJEAN, Alexandre [M2-100] FRA

FROMION, Anthony [M2-100] FRA

COLOT, Marc Antoine [M2-100] FRA

SIMOES, Christophe [M2-100] FRA

DUPONT, Stephane [M2-100] FRA

DESCAMPS, Christophe [M2-100] FRA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:18 by hp-central

(10 competitors)



FRA HERBRETEAU, G.

        1
1

9

FRA LHEUR, Thomas [M2+100]

FRA MOZZETTI, Jacopo [M2+100] 2

100

000

5

13

FRA MASSELINE, J.

        3
3

11

UKR HUIVAN, Vadim [M2+100]

BEL JANSSENS, T. 4

010 s3

100 s1

7

15

FRA MAES, Charles [M2+100]

        5
2

10

FRA MENUGE, Andy [M2+100]

FRA YOUNSI, Benjamin [M2+100] 6

100

000

6

14

FRA SCHAUB, Julien [M2+100]

        7
4

12

UKR BABAIEV, Eldar [M2+100]

FRA BOUCHER, Amaury [M2+100] 8

100

000

8

16

HERBRETEAU, G.
Co Sartrouville Judo (FRA)

LHEUR, T.
Bushido 02 (FRA)

9

000 s 

100

MASSELINE, J.
Paris Saint Germain Judo (FRA)

JANSSENS, T.
Jcb Grez-Doiceau (BEL)

10

000 s3

100 s2

MAES, C.
Jc Wallers Arenberg (FRA)

MENUGE, A.
Judo Jujitsu Taiso Udas (FRA)

11

000 s1

100 s1

SCHAUB, J.
Cebazat Judo (FRA)

BABAIEV, E.
Judo Dnepr (UKR)

12

000 s2

100 s2

MOZZETTI, J.

HERBRETEAU, G.
13

100

000

HUIVAN, V.

MASSELINE, J.
14

100

000

YOUNSI, B.

MAES, C.
15

110

000

BOUCHER, A.

SCHAUB, J.
16

010

100

LHEUR, T.
Bushido 02 (FRA)

JANSSENS, T.
Jcb Grez-Doiceau (BEL)

17

000

110

MENUGE, A.
Judo Jujitsu Taiso Udas (FRA)

BABAIEV, E.
Judo Dnepr (UKR)

18

000 s1

100 s1

MOZZETTI, J.
J.C.De Meximieux (FRA)

HUIVAN, V.
Bukovina (UKR)

19

000

100 s1

YOUNSI, B.
Arts Martiaux Conde (FRA)

SCHAUB, J.
Cebazat Judo (FRA)

20

000 s2

110 s1

HUIVAN, V.
Bukovina (UKR)

MENUGE, A.
Judo Jujitsu Taiso Udas (FRA)

21

100

000

HUIVAN, V.
Bukovina (UKR)

SCHAUB, J.
Cebazat Judo (FRA)

LHEUR, T.
Bushido 02 (FRA)

22

110 s1

000 s1

SCHAUB, J.
Cebazat Judo (FRA)

JANSSENS, T.
Jcb Grez-Doiceau (BEL)

BABAIEV, E.
Judo Dnepr (UKR)

23

000 s2

100 s2

BABAIEV, E.
Judo Dnepr (UKR)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

BABAIEV, Eldar [M2+100] UKR

JANSSENS, Thomas [M2+100] BEL

HUIVAN, Vadim [M2+100] UKR

SCHAUB, Julien [M2+100] FRA

MENUGE, Andy [M2+100] FRA

LHEUR, Thomas [M2+100] FRA

MOZZETTI, Jacopo [M2+100] FRA

YOUNSI, Benjamin [M2+100] FRA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:18 by hp-central

(12 competitors)



1

100

0

1

1

10

0

1

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

1

10

0

0

COMITE NORD DE JUDO
EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Saturday, 24 January 2026
Weight category: Senior M3 (40 à 44 ans) -60 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6

DESIDERIO, Jacopo [M3-60]
[Polisportiva Ternana (ITA)]

DUARTE, Jeremy [M3-60]
[A.S.A.P. Vonges (FRA)]

DREVET, Charles [M3-60]
[Jc Villeneuve Les Avignon (FRA)

VASSAL, Guillaume [M3-60]
[Judo Club De Villemoisson (FRA

1

100

 3

1

11

 4

3

210

 1

1

101

 2



FRA BON, Pierrick [M3-66]

        1
1

9

FRA NAUDET, Sylvain [M3-66]

        2
5

13

FRA LOPES DA SILVA, Y.

        3
3

11

GBR ASHTON, Antony [M3-66]

FRA PICHARD, Remy [M3-66] 4

000

001

7

15

FRA MANCEBO, Thomas [M3-66]

FRA CAULIEZ, Dimitry [M3-66] 5

101

120

2

10

FRA FOURNIER, Brice [M3-66]

        6
6

14

FRA CHAUFOURNAIS, R.

        7
4

12

FRA CALMETTES, Y.

        8
8

16

BON, P.
J.C.De Wavrin (FRA)

NAUDET, S.
J.C.Feyzin (FRA)

9

000

120

LOPES DA SILVA, Y.
Jc Rochefortais (FRA)

PICHARD, R.
Judo Club Du Gatinais (FRA)

10

000 s2

100

MANCEBO, T.
Beauvais Judo Jujitsu Bresilie (FRA)

FOURNIER, B.
Judo Club De Pont A Marcq (FRA)

11

000 s3

110

CHAUFOURNAIS, R.
Entente Sportive Nanterre (FRA)

CALMETTES, Y.
Epouville Judo Club (FRA)

12

020

000 s1

        

BON, P.
13

ASHTON, A.

LOPES DA SILVA, Y.
14

100

000

        

MANCEBO, T.
15

        

CALMETTES, Y.
16

NAUDET, S.
J.C.Feyzin (FRA)

PICHARD, R.
Judo Club Du Gatinais (FRA)

17

000

111

FOURNIER, B.
Judo Club De Pont A Marcq (FRA)

CHAUFOURNAIS, R.
Entente Sportive Nanterre (FRA)

18

100 s1

000 s2

BON, P.
J.C.De Wavrin (FRA)

ASHTON, A.
High Wycombe Judo Centre (GBR)

19

000 s1

112

MANCEBO, T.
Beauvais Judo Jujitsu Bresilie (FRA)

CALMETTES, Y.
Epouville Judo Club (FRA)

20

100

000

ASHTON, A.
High Wycombe Judo Centre (GBR)

CHAUFOURNAIS, R.
Entente Sportive Nanterre (FRA)

21

001

000 s1

ASHTON, A.
High Wycombe Judo . (GBR)

MANCEBO, T.
Beauvais Judo Jujitsu Bresilie (FRA)

NAUDET, S.
J.C.Feyzin (FRA)

22

000

120

NAUDET, S.
J.C.Feyzin (FRA)

PICHARD, R.
Judo Club Du Gatinais (FRA)

FOURNIER, B.
Judo Club De Pont A Marcq (FRA)

23

000

100

FOURNIER, B.
Judo Club De Pont A . (FRA)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

FOURNIER, Brice [M3-66] FRA

PICHARD, Remy [M3-66] FRA

ASHTON, Antony [M3-66] GBR

NAUDET, Sylvain [M3-66] FRA

CHAUFOURNAIS, Romain [M3-66] FRA

MANCEBO, Thomas [M3-66] FRA

BON, Pierrick [M3-66] FRA

CALMETTES, Yohan [M3-66] FRA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:18 by hp-central

(10 competitors)



FRA HAZARD, A.

        1
1

17

FRA TAVERNE, L.

FRA MANGATAL, F. 2

001 s1

000 s2
9

25

FRA FOUACHE, J.

        3
5

21

FRA BENSMAINE, M.

FRA CONTE, Romain [M3-73] 4

000 s1

111
13

29

FRA BOULEMIA, M.

        5
3

19

FRA BELKACEMI, S.

FRA COLIN, Samuel [M3-73] 6

000

100
11

27

ROU SOLTANEL, S.

        7
7

23

FRA SUAREZ, Adrien [M3-73]

        8
15

31

FRA DJAMER, Hamid [M3-73]

        9
2

18

FRA DENAEGEL, M.

        10
10

26

FRA TURIOT, S.

FRA MARIN, Xavier [M3-73] 11

020 s1

000 s1
6

22

FRA DANJOUX, A.

        12
14

30

FRA DERNOUNE, B.

        13
4

20

FRA TESTARD, Damien [M3-73]

FRA JOUSSET, Romain [M3-73] 14

102

000
12

28

FRA MUCHEMBLED, L.

        15
8

24

GBR RAYNER, Marcus [M3-73]

FRA NICOLAS, C. 16

001

000 s2
16

32

HAZARD, A.
Jc Franconville (FRA)

TAVERNE, L.
Jc Sainghin En Melantois (FRA)

17

110 s1

000 s2

FOUACHE, J.
le Dojo Altkirch (FRA)

CONTE, R.
Jc Ban St Martin (FRA)

18

000 s1

014

BOULEMIA, M.
A.M Asnieres (FRA)

COLIN, S.
Judo Alliance Paris (FRA)

19

100

000

SOLTANEL, S.
Kame Judo Bra?ov (ROU)

SUAREZ, A.
J.C.Feyzin (FRA)

20

100 s2

000 s2

DJAMER, H.
Red Star C.Montreuil (FRA)

DENAEGEL, M.
Lancon Sporting Club (FRA)

21

102 s1

000 s1

TURIOT, S.
Jc Coudekerquois (FRA)

DANJOUX, A.
J.C.Rubelles (FRA)

22

100

000

DERNOUNE, B.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

TESTARD, D.
Jc Ban St Martin (FRA)

23

011 s2

000

MUCHEMBLED, L.
Judo Club Longueau (FRA)

RAYNER, M.
High Wycombe Judo Centre (GBR)

24

100

000

HAZARD, A.
Jc Franconville (FRA)

CONTE, R.
Jc Ban St Martin (FRA)

25

100

001

BOULEMIA, M.
A.M Asnieres (FRA)

SOLTANEL, S.
Kame Judo Bra?ov (ROU)

26

101

000

DJAMER, H.
Red Star C.Montreuil (FRA)

TURIOT, S.
Jc Coudekerquois (FRA)

27

100

000 s1

DERNOUNE, B.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

MUCHEMBLED, L.
Judo Club Longueau (FRA)

28

100

000

        

TAVERNE, L.
29

        

COLIN, S.
30

        

DENAEGEL, M.
31

        

TESTARD, D.
32

TAVERNE, L.

CONTE, R.
33

100

000

COLIN, S.

SOLTANEL, S.
34

000

100

DENAEGEL, M.

TURIOT, S.
35

000 s3

111 s1

TESTARD, D.

MUCHEMBLED, L.
36

101

010 s3

HAZARD, A.
Jc Franconville (FRA)

BOULEMIA, M.
A.M Asnieres (FRA)

37

000 s2

100

DJAMER, H.
Red Star C.Montreuil (FRA)

DERNOUNE, B.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

38

010

000 s2

TAVERNE, L.
Jc Sainghin En Melantois (FRA)

SOLTANEL, S.
Kame Judo Bra?ov (ROU)

39

000

100

TURIOT, S.
Jc Coudekerquois (FRA)

TESTARD, D.
Jc Ban St Martin (FRA)

40

100

000 s2

SOLTANEL, S.
Kame Judo Bra?ov (ROU)

DERNOUNE, B.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

41

111

000 s2

SOLTANEL, S.
Kame Judo Bra?ov (ROU)

TURIOT, S.
Jc Coudekerquois (FRA)

HAZARD, A.
Jc Franconville (FRA)

42

001

002

HAZARD, A.
Jc Franconville (FRA)

BOULEMIA, M.
A.M Asnieres (FRA)

DJAMER, H.
Red Star C.Montreuil (FRA)

43

100

000

BOULEMIA, M.
A.M Asnieres (FRA)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

BOULEMIA, Mustapha [M3-73] FRA

DJAMER, Hamid [M3-73] FRA

SOLTANEL, Simion Marius [M3-73] ROU

HAZARD, Anthony [M3-73] FRA

DERNOUNE, Bachir [M3-73] FRA

TURIOT, Sebastien [M3-73] FRA

TAVERNE, Ludovic [M3-73] FRA

TESTARD, Damien [M3-73] FRA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:18 by hp-central

(22 competitors)



FRA GENUIT, S.

        1
1

17

IRL HACKETT, Enda [M3-81]

FRA BARBOSA, S. 2

000 s3

100
9

25

FRA GIRAUD, Adrien [M3-81]

        3
5

21

BEL DEWIT, Niels [M3-81]

        4
13

29

FRA FONKNECHTEN, J.

FRA GOOLEN, Paul [M3-81] 5

101

000
3

19

FRA LAVERSIN, M.

        6
11

27

FRA FRANCOIS, P.

FRA DEMOL, Jeremie [M3-81] 7

100

000 s2
7

23

FRA DUBOIS, Arnaud [M3-81]

        8
15

31

FRA SPADONI, Romain [M3-81]

        9
2

18

FRA GARCIA, Nicolas [M3-81]

FRA BENABDELOUAHED, Y. 10

010 s1

111 s1
10

26

FRA OUAZIB, Mehdi [M3-81]

FRA SAVALLI, A. 11

010

000 s2
6

22

BEL COUVREUR, J.

        12
14

30

FRA SMAHI, Hassen [M3-81]

FRA DEBEAUMONT, H. 13

000

100
4

20

GBR CUADRADO, D.

        14
12

28

FRA BEN BRAHIM, M.

FRA DUCHESNE, G. 15

111 s1

000
8

24

FRA GAUTHIER, Cedric [M3-81]

        16
16

32

GENUIT, S.
Sucy Judo (FRA)

BARBOSA, S.
Aix Universite Club Judo (FRA)

17

000

011

GIRAUD, A.
Cam Oignies (FRA)

DEWIT, N.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

18

000

100

FONKNECHTEN, J.
Alliance Judo Basse-Alsace (FRA)

LAVERSIN, M.
Jc Villers Outreaux (FRA)

19

000 s2

101 s2

FRANCOIS, P.
Jc Bollenois (FRA)

DUBOIS, A.
Dojo L Islois (FRA)

20

001 s1

100

SPADONI, R.
J.C.Octeville S/mer (FRA)

BENABDELOUAHED, Y.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

21

000

110

OUAZIB, M.
Jc Coulommiers (FRA)

COUVREUR, J.
Royal Judo Club Florennes (BEL)

22

100

001

DEBEAUMONT, H.
Cam Oignies (FRA)

CUADRADO, D.
High Wycombe Judo Centre (GBR)

23

010

100

BEN BRAHIM, M.
United Judo (FRA)

GAUTHIER, C.
Judo Club Clementin (FRA)

24

000

101

BARBOSA, S.
Aix Universite Club Judo (FRA)

DEWIT, N.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

25

001 s2

000

LAVERSIN, M.
Jc Villers Outreaux (FRA)

DUBOIS, A.
Dojo L Islois (FRA)

26

110 s1

000 s3

BENABDELOUAHED, Y.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

OUAZIB, M.
Jc Coulommiers (FRA)

27

013 s1

000 s1

CUADRADO, D.
High Wycombe Judo Centre (GBR)

GAUTHIER, C.
Judo Club Clementin (FRA)

28

100

000

HACKETT, E.

GENUIT, S.
29

000 s1

002

        

FONKNECHTEN, J.
30

GARCIA, N.

SPADONI, R.
31

100

000

        

DEBEAUMONT, H.
32

GENUIT, S.

DEWIT, N.
33

000

110

FONKNECHTEN, J.

DUBOIS, A.
34

020

000

GARCIA, N.

OUAZIB, M.
35

100 s1

000 s3

DEBEAUMONT, H.

GAUTHIER, C.
36

100

000

BARBOSA, S.
Aix Universite Club Judo (FRA)

LAVERSIN, M.
Jc Villers Outreaux (FRA)

37

100

000

BENABDELOUAHED, Y.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

CUADRADO, D.
High Wycombe Judo Centre (GBR)

38

100 s1

000 s2

DEWIT, N.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

FONKNECHTEN, J.
Alliance Judo Basse-Alsace (FRA)

39

100

010

GARCIA, N.
A.S. Vaureal (FRA)

DEBEAUMONT, H.
Cam Oignies (FRA)

40

000 s1

112 s1

DEWIT, N.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

CUADRADO, D.
High Wycombe Judo Centre (GBR)

41

100

000

DEWIT, N.
Jc Shocx (BEL)

DEBEAUMONT, H.
Cam Oignies (FRA)

LAVERSIN, M.
Jc Villers Outreaux (FRA)

42

000 s1

100

LAVERSIN, M.
Jc Villers Outreaux (FRA)

BARBOSA, S.
Aix Universite Club Judo (FRA)

BENABDELOUAHED, Y.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

43

100

000 s1

BARBOSA, S.
Aix Universite Club Judo (FRA)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

BARBOSA, Sylvain [M3-81] FRA

BENABDELOUAHED, Youssef [M3-81] FRA

DEWIT, Niels [M3-81] BEL

LAVERSIN, Matthieu [M3-81] FRA

CUADRADO, Daniel [M3-81] GBR

DEBEAUMONT, Herve [M3-81] FRA

FONKNECHTEN, Jonathan [M3-81] FRA

GARCIA, Nicolas [M3-81] FRA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:18 by hp-central

(23 competitors)



FRA MBASSA NDEDI, M.

        1
1

17

MAR EL BOUSAKSAKI, R.

        2
9

25

FRA LE POTIER, Kevin [M3-90]

FRA JOIN, David [M3-90] 3

000 s1

100 s2
5

21

FRA WALLON, Johan [M3-90]

        4
13

29

FRA LOEUILLET, C.

        5
3

19

FRA GUERVILLE, Boris [M3-90]

FRA GALLIER, Yoann [M3-90] 6

000

100
11

27

FRA FARRUGIA, S.

        7
7

23

BEL WUYTS, Geert [M3-90]

BEL GARNIER, Julien [M3-90] 8

101

000 s1
15

31

TUN MEJRI, Khemais [M3-90]

        9
2

18

FRA KLOPP, Julien [M3-90]

        10
10

26

FRA SIMONS, Vivian [M3-90]

        11
6

22

FRA CLAIRE, C.

        12
14

30

FRA GRANET, Jeremy [M3-90]

        13
4

20

FRA THERESE, Gregory [M3-90]

BEL LAMSENS, Jochen [M3-90] 14

010

000
12

28

FRA LE POULARD, V.

        15
8

24

FRA DEGAND, David [M3-90]

        16
16

32

MBASSA NDEDI, M.
Msa  Judo (FRA)

EL BOUSAKSAKI, R.
Judo Kanido Herseaux (MAR)

17

100

000 s2

JOIN, D.
Beaumont Sur Oise Judo (FRA)

WALLON, J.
Cercle J Champagne (FRA)

18

000 s1

010 s1

LOEUILLET, C.
Judo Club Montevrain (FRA)

GALLIER, Y.
Dojo Angloy (FRA)

19

010 s1

000

FARRUGIA, S.
Jc Nazairien (FRA)

WUYTS, G.
Judoclub De Bres (BEL)

20

100

000 s1

MEJRI, K.
Dojo Muni.Neuilly (TUN)

KLOPP, J.
Jc Ban St Martin (FRA)

21

000

120

SIMONS, V.
Judo Club Saint Charles (FRA)

CLAIRE, C.
J C Ronchinois (FRA)

22

000

100

GRANET, J.
U.S.Talence (FRA)

THERESE, G.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

23

001

110

LE POULARD, V.
Shin Gi Tai Dojo Lisieux (FRA)

DEGAND, D.
A.M. Maubeuge (FRA)

24

110

001

MBASSA NDEDI, M.
Msa  Judo (FRA)

WALLON, J.
Cercle J Champagne (FRA)

25

100

000 s1

LOEUILLET, C.
Judo Club Montevrain (FRA)

FARRUGIA, S.
Jc Nazairien (FRA)

26

020

000 s1

KLOPP, J.
Jc Ban St Martin (FRA)

CLAIRE, C.
J C Ronchinois (FRA)

27

003 s1

000

THERESE, G.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

LE POULARD, V.
Shin Gi Tai Dojo Lisieux (FRA)

28

100 s1

000 s1

        

EL BOUSAKSAKI, R.
29

        

GALLIER, Y.
30

        

MEJRI, K.
31

LAMSENS, J.

GRANET, J.
32

100

000

EL BOUSAKSAKI, R.

WALLON, J.
33

000

120

GALLIER, Y.

FARRUGIA, S.
34

020

011

MEJRI, K.

CLAIRE, C.
35

021

000

LAMSENS, J.

LE POULARD, V.
36

110

000

MBASSA NDEDI, M.
Msa  Judo (FRA)

LOEUILLET, C.
Judo Club Montevrain (FRA)

37

100

000 s1

KLOPP, J.
Jc Ban St Martin (FRA)

THERESE, G.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

38

001 s1

000 s1

WALLON, J.
Cercle J Champagne (FRA)

GALLIER, Y.
Dojo Angloy (FRA)

39

001 s1

111 s1

MEJRI, K.
Dojo Muni.Neuilly (TUN)

LAMSENS, J.
Judoclub Ingelmunster (BEL)

40

100

000

GALLIER, Y.
Dojo Angloy (FRA)

THERESE, G.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

41

000

100

THERESE, G.
Tremblay-En-France Ju. (FRA)

MEJRI, K.
Dojo Muni.Neuilly (TUN)

LOEUILLET, C.
Judo Club Montevrain (FRA)

42

100 s1

000

MEJRI, K.
Dojo Muni.Neuilly (TUN)

MBASSA NDEDI, M.
Msa  Judo (FRA)

KLOPP, J.
Jc Ban St Martin (FRA)

43

001

100

KLOPP, J.
Jc Ban St Martin (FRA)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

KLOPP, Julien [M3-90] FRA

MBASSA NDEDI, Michel [M3-90] FRA

THERESE, Gregory [M3-90] FRA

MEJRI, Khemais [M3-90] TUN

GALLIER, Yoann [M3-90] FRA

LOEUILLET, Charles [M3-90] FRA

WALLON, Johan [M3-90] FRA

LAMSENS, Jochen [M3-90] BEL

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:18 by hp-central

(20 competitors)



FRA PICHAVANT, B.

        1
1

9

FRA CLAUZEL, Romain [M3-100]

FRA DEFRENNE, Vincent [M3-100] 2

000

110

5

13

FRA DUBOIS, Ludovic [M3-100]

FRA LEFEVRE, M. 3

000 s2

110

3

11

FRA ROSSI, Florent [M3-100]

FRA SZKUDLAPSKI, M. 4

100

000 s1

7

15

FRA GUY, Romain [M3-100]

FRA GUILHAUMON, J. 5

100 s1

000 s2

2

10

FRA PETIT, Antoine [M3-100]

FRA FRANCOU, P. 6

100

000 s1

6

14

FRA ADIN, O.

FRA DA SILVA, Pierre [M3-100] 7

002 s2

000 s2

4

12

MAR SLIMANI, Souhail [M3-100]

FRA FARREYRE, Cyril [M3-100] 8

100 s1

000

8

16

PICHAVANT, B.
Forges Dojo 76 (FRA)

DEFRENNE, V.
Judo Jujitsu D Escaudoeuvres (FRA)

9

100

000

LEFEVRE, M.
All Goele Plaine De France 77 (FRA)

ROSSI, F.
Acama (FRA)

10

100 s1

000 s1

GUY, R.
Aix Universite Club Judo (FRA)

PETIT, A.
J.C.Montville (FRA)

11

000 s3

100

ADIN, O.
Jc Neufchateau-Chatenois (FRA)

SLIMANI, S.
Budo Club Karlsruhe (MAR)

12

000 s2

010 s2

        

DEFRENNE, V.
13

DUBOIS, L.

ROSSI, F.
14

100

000

FRANCOU, P.

GUY, R.
15

000 s3

100 s2

FARREYRE, C.

ADIN, O.
16

001 s3

100 s2

PICHAVANT, B.
Forges Dojo 76 (FRA)

LEFEVRE, M.
All Goele Plaine De France 77 (FRA)

17

010

001

PETIT, A.
J.C.Montville (FRA)

SLIMANI, S.
Budo Club Karlsruhe (MAR)

18

000

001 s2

DEFRENNE, V.
Judo Jujitsu D Escaudoeuvres (FRA)

DUBOIS, L.
Judo Jujitsu Club Pouzaugeais (FRA)

19

000

110 s1

GUY, R.
Aix Universite Club Judo (FRA)

ADIN, O.
Jc Neufchateau-Chatenois (FRA)

20

100 s2

000 s2

DUBOIS, L.
Judo Jujitsu Club Pouzaugeais (FRA)

PETIT, A.
J.C.Montville (FRA)

21

000

100

PETIT, A.
J.C.Montville (FRA)

GUY, R.
Aix Universite Club Judo (FRA)

LEFEVRE, M.
All Goele Plaine De France 77 (FRA)

22

000 s1

001

LEFEVRE, M.
All Goele Plaine De Fr. (FRA)

PICHAVANT, B.
Forges Dojo 76 (FRA)

SLIMANI, S.
Budo Club Karlsruhe (MAR)

23

000

100

SLIMANI, S.
Budo Club Karlsruhe (MAR)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

SLIMANI, Souhail [M3-100] MAR

PICHAVANT, Benjamin [M3-100] FRA

PETIT, Antoine [M3-100] FRA

LEFEVRE, Mathieu [M3-100] FRA

DUBOIS, Ludovic [M3-100] FRA

GUY, Romain [M3-100] FRA

DEFRENNE, Vincent [M3-100] FRA

ADIN, Olivier Richard [M3-100] FRA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:18 by hp-central

(15 competitors)



FRA GOBERT, L.

        1
1

17

FRA LENOIR, Julien [M3+100]

FRA POLLET, Manuel [M3+100] 2

100

000
9

25

BEL SCHUIND, D.

        3
5

21

FRA WATTIEZ, Pascal [M3+100]

        4
13

29

FRA GAWRON, J.

        5
3

19

FRA SMAOUI, M.

        6
11

27

FRA FLAUDER, Xavier [M3+100]

        7
7

23

FRA LIAGRE, Sylvain [M3+100]

        8
15

31

FRA YAICLE, Audric [M3+100]

        9
2

18

FRA KANTE, Tijane [M3+100]

        10
10

26

FRA DORNET, Vincent [M3+100]

        11
6

22

CRO KOLUNDZIJA, D.

        12
14

30

FRA PINEL, Gregory [M3+100]

FRA VERSCHAEVE, F. 13

000 s3

100 s2
4

20

FRA PARMENTIER, C.

        14
12

28

FRA MARSY, Arthur [M3+100]

        15
8

24

FRA DEBEAUMONT, D.

        16
16

32

GOBERT, L.
C.O.Savigny (FRA)

LENOIR, J.
J C Picauville (FRA)

17

101

000

SCHUIND, D.
Judo Club Wellin (BEL)

WATTIEZ, P.
J.C.Fresnois (FRA)

18

020

000

GAWRON, J.
C.O.Sevres Judo (FRA)

SMAOUI, M.
Blr92 Judo Jujitsu (FRA)

19

000

100

FLAUDER, X.
Grpe Sp.Senlisien (FRA)

LIAGRE, S.
Jc Sainghin En Melantois (FRA)

20

100 s2

000 s2

YAICLE, A.
Club Olymp.Chandieu (FRA)

KANTE, T.
J C Franc Moisin St Denis (FRA)

21

100

000 s1

DORNET, V.
Beaumont Sur Oise Judo (FRA)

KOLUNDZIJA, D.
Judo Klub Dugave, Zagreb (CRO)

22

100 s2

000 s3

VERSCHAEVE, F.
S.A.Merignacais (FRA)

PARMENTIER, C.
Cercle D Activites Physiques (FRA)

23

100

000 s3

MARSY, A.
A.J.Loisirs Steenvoorde (FRA)

DEBEAUMONT, D.
Cam Oignies (FRA)

24

100 s1

000

GOBERT, L.
C.O.Savigny (FRA)

SCHUIND, D.
Judo Club Wellin (BEL)

25

100

000 s2

SMAOUI, M.
Blr92 Judo Jujitsu (FRA)

FLAUDER, X.
Grpe Sp.Senlisien (FRA)

26

000

100

YAICLE, A.
Club Olymp.Chandieu (FRA)

DORNET, V.
Beaumont Sur Oise Judo (FRA)

27

100

000

VERSCHAEVE, F.
S.A.Merignacais (FRA)

MARSY, A.
A.J.Loisirs Steenvoorde (FRA)

28

100

000

        

LENOIR, J.
29

        

LIAGRE, S.
30

        

KANTE, T.
31

PINEL, G.

PARMENTIER, C.
32

020 s1

000 s1

LENOIR, J.

SCHUIND, D.
33

001

000 s2

LIAGRE, S.

SMAOUI, M.
34

000

100

KANTE, T.

DORNET, V.
35

000

120

PINEL, G.

MARSY, A.
36

101

000 s1

GOBERT, L.
C.O.Savigny (FRA)

FLAUDER, X.
Grpe Sp.Senlisien (FRA)

37

101

000 s2

YAICLE, A.
Club Olymp.Chandieu (FRA)

VERSCHAEVE, F.
S.A.Merignacais (FRA)

38

000 s2

100 s1

LENOIR, J.
J C Picauville (FRA)

SMAOUI, M.
Blr92 Judo Jujitsu (FRA)

39

000 s1

110

DORNET, V.
Beaumont Sur Oise Judo (FRA)

PINEL, G.
Grpe Sp.Senlisien (FRA)

40

000

100

SMAOUI, M.
Blr92 Judo Jujitsu (FRA)

YAICLE, A.
Club Olymp.Chandieu (FRA)

41

100

000

SMAOUI, M.
Blr92 Judo Jujitsu (FRA)

PINEL, G.
Grpe Sp.Senlisien (FRA)

FLAUDER, X.
Grpe Sp.Senlisien (FRA)

42

000 s1

100

FLAUDER, X.
Grpe Sp.Senlisien (FRA)

GOBERT, L.
C.O.Savigny (FRA)

VERSCHAEVE, F.
S.A.Merignacais (FRA)

43

020

000

GOBERT, L.
C.O.Savigny (FRA)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

GOBERT, Ludovic [M3+100] FRA

VERSCHAEVE, Fabrice [M3+100] FRA

SMAOUI, Mohamed Aziz [M3+100] FRA

FLAUDER, Xavier [M3+100] FRA

YAICLE, Audric [M3+100] FRA

PINEL, Gregory [M3+100] FRA

LENOIR, Julien [M3+100] FRA

DORNET, Vincent [M3+100] FRA
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(18 competitors)



0

0

1

100

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

1

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

1

100

0

0

0

0

1

100

A1 FRA ELIET, J.

B2 FRA HELOUIN, B.
13

100 

0000

B1 CHE TORSELLO, L.

A2 BEL MERCENIER, V.
14

0000

100 

ELIET, J.

MERCENIER, V.
15

000

100 s2

MERCENIER, V.

COMITE NORD DE JUDO

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Weight category: Senior M4 (45 à 49 ans) -60 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 5 6 9 10

MARINHO, Anthony [M4-60]
[Club Gym.Haubourdin Sect Judo (

ELIET, Jerome [M4-60]
[Dojo Du Saulnois (FRA)]

MERCENIER, Vincent [M4-60]
[Royal Kodokan Marche-En-Famen

DESPRES, Romuald [M4-60]
[Judo Jujitsu Taiso Udas (FRA)]

1

100
 3

3

300
 1

2

200
 2

 4

Games won

Gameresults Pl.3 4 7 8 11 12

HELOUIN, Benoit [M4-60]
[le Budokan Jjj Le Havre (FRA)]

GIRARDEY, Cedric [M4-60]
[Judo Club De Guebwiller (FRA)]

TORSELLO, Luca Aurelio [M4
[Judo Sport Liestal (CHE)]

1

100
 2

0

1
 3

2

200
 1

������

������

��	�
���
	�

1

2

3

3

ELIET, Jerome [M4-60] FRA

HELOUIN, Benoit [M4-60] FRA

TORSELLO, L. CHE



FRA BOBOZO, N.

        1
1

9

FRA VERGES, Laurent [M4-66]

FRA GAY, Jerome [M4-66] 2

101 s1

000

5

13

FRA LACANTE, Nicolas [M4-66]

FRA SARRAU, Vincent [M4-66] 3

000

111

3

11

FRA RAUX, Ludovic [M4-66]

FRA DAGUZE, Adrien [M4-66] 4

000

100

7

15

FRA FISCHER, Romuald [M4-66]

FRA HOSTALIER, N. 5

100 s1

000 s2

2

10

FRA PASQUIER, Benjamin [M4-66]

FRA ANTALIKA, Giovanny [M4-66] 6

000

120

6

14

FRA BARTHOLOME, C.

FRA CONSBRUCK, Noel [M4-66] 7

020

000

4

12

FRA DENNEULIN, Julien [M4-66]

FRA RICHARDEAU, Steve [M4-66] 8

000

120

8

16

BOBOZO, N.
Jc Sainghin En Melantois (FRA)

VERGES, L.
U S Colomiers Judo (FRA)

9

000 s3

101 s2

SARRAU, V.
S I C S Boucau Tarnos (FRA)

DAGUZE, A.
Olympique Club Gif (FRA)

10

000 s1

010 s1

FISCHER, R.
Judo Club De Biganos (FRA)

ANTALIKA, G.
S I C S Boucau Tarnos (FRA)

11

000 s1

100 s2

BARTHOLOME, C.
Judo Club Montevrain (FRA)

RICHARDEAU, S.
Grand Cognac Judo (FRA)

12

000

001

GAY, J.

BOBOZO, N.
13

000 s3

100 s1

RAUX, L.

SARRAU, V.
14

000

100

PASQUIER, B.

FISCHER, R.
15

001 s1

010

DENNEULIN, J.

BARTHOLOME, C.
16

000 s1

002

VERGES, L.
U S Colomiers Judo (FRA)

DAGUZE, A.
Olympique Club Gif (FRA)

17

100 s1

000 s3

ANTALIKA, G.
S I C S Boucau Tarnos (FRA)

RICHARDEAU, S.
Grand Cognac Judo (FRA)

18

000 s1

100 s1

BOBOZO, N.
Jc Sainghin En Melantois (FRA)

SARRAU, V.
S I C S Boucau Tarnos (FRA)

19

100

000

FISCHER, R.
Judo Club De Biganos (FRA)

BARTHOLOME, C.
Judo Club Montevrain (FRA)

20

003

100

BOBOZO, N.
Jc Sainghin En Melantois (FRA)

ANTALIKA, G.
S I C S Boucau Tarnos (FRA)

21

101 s1

000

BOBOZO, N.
Jc Sainghin En Melant. (FRA)

BARTHOLOME, C.
Judo Club Montevrain (FRA)

DAGUZE, A.
Olympique Club Gif (FRA)

22

110

000 s1

BARTHOLOME, C.
Judo Club Montevrain (FRA)

VERGES, L.
U S Colomiers Judo (FRA)

RICHARDEAU, S.
Grand Cognac Judo (FRA)

23

100

010

VERGES, L.
U S Colomiers Judo (FRA)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

VERGES, Laurent [M4-66] FRA

RICHARDEAU, Steve [M4-66] FRA

BOBOZO, N. FRA

BARTHOLOME, Cyrille [M4-66] FRA

ANTALIKA, Giovanny [M4-66] FRA

DAGUZE, Adrien [M4-66] FRA

SARRAU, Vincent [M4-66] FRA

FISCHER, Romuald [M4-66] FRA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:19 by hp-central

(15 competitors)



FRA PEYRARD, Jerome [M4-73]

FRA BOUDISSA, Hafed [M4-73] 1

100

000

1

9

FRA RANSON, Vincent [M4-73]

FRA VALEMBOIS, Ismael [M4-73] 2

100

000

5

13

FRA DENISSEL, Fabien [M4-73]

FRA BERGIER, Johnny [M4-73] 3

110

000

3

11

FRA LE MER, Mirec [M4-73]

FRA FLEURANCE, J. 4

100 s1

000 s1

7

15

FRA LEBON, Vincent [M4-73]

LUX BANGNOWSKI, L. 5

100

000 s1

2

10

FRA HURE, Thomas [M4-73]

FRA LORRAIN, Sebastien [M4-73] 6

000

100

6

14

FRA SCHILLEWAERT, Eric [M4-73]

FRA BEUZEBOC, Julien [M4-73] 7

100

000

4

12

FRA BOYENVAL, P.

FRA COURDIER, T. 8

001 s1

000 s1

8

16

PEYRARD, J.
J.C.Feyzin (FRA)

RANSON, V.
Jc Coudekerquois (FRA)

9

100

000 s2

DENISSEL, F.
Alliance Judo Pays Houdanais (FRA)

LE MER, M.
Judo Aijaku Club (FRA)

10

100

001

LEBON, V.
Racing Club De France (FRA)

LORRAIN, S.
J.C.Verny (FRA)

11

100

000

SCHILLEWAERT, E.
Jc Coudekerquois (FRA)

BOYENVAL, P.
Jc Franconville (FRA)

12

100

000

BOUDISSA, H.

RANSON, V.
13

000

102

BERGIER, J.

LE MER, M.
14

000

100

BANGNOWSKI, L.

LORRAIN, S.
15

100

000

BEUZEBOC, J.

BOYENVAL, P.
16

110 s2

000

PEYRARD, J.
J.C.Feyzin (FRA)

DENISSEL, F.
Alliance Judo Pays Houdanais (FRA)

17

100

000

LEBON, V.
Racing Club De France (FRA)

SCHILLEWAERT, E.
Jc Coudekerquois (FRA)

18

001

000 s1

RANSON, V.
Jc Coudekerquois (FRA)

LE MER, M.
Judo Aijaku Club (FRA)

19

002

101 s1

BANGNOWSKI, L.
Jc Ban St Martin (LUX)

BEUZEBOC, J.
Asptt Toulon Judo (FRA)

20

000

100 s1

LE MER, M.
Judo Aijaku Club (FRA)

SCHILLEWAERT, E.
Jc Coudekerquois (FRA)

21

000

100

SCHILLEWAERT, E.
Jc Coudekerquois (FRA)

BEUZEBOC, J.
Asptt Toulon Judo (FRA)

DENISSEL, F.
Alliance Judo Pays Houdanais (FRA)

22

002 s2

000

BEUZEBOC, J.
Asptt Toulon Judo (FRA)

PEYRARD, J.
J.C.Feyzin (FRA)

LEBON, V.
Racing Club De France (FRA)

23

100

000 s3

PEYRARD, J.
J.C.Feyzin (FRA)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

PEYRARD, Jerome [M4-73] FRA

LEBON, Vincent [M4-73] FRA

SCHILLEWAERT, Eric [M4-73] FRA

BEUZEBOC, Julien [M4-73] FRA

LE MER, Mirec [M4-73] FRA

DENISSEL, Fabien [M4-73] FRA

RANSON, Vincent [M4-73] FRA

BANGNOWSKI, Laurent [M4-73] LUX

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:19 by hp-central

(16 competitors)



IRL DENNIS, John [M4-81]

        1
1

17

FRA PACTAT, Nicolas [M4-81]

ITA FRISINA, F. 2

000

101 s1
9

25

FRA CHASSARD, F.

FRA PERRES, Michael [M4-81] 3

010

000 s1
5

21

FRA COCKENPOT, F.

        4
13

29

FRA PETROGNANI, S.

        5
3

19

FRA GREBILLE, Xavier [M4-81]

ROU MOLDOVEANU, A. 6

020

010 s1
11

27

FRA SIERRA, David [M4-81]

FRA MENU, Eric [M4-81] 7

000

100
7

23

FRA BOULEBDA, F.

BEL VERSMISSEN, D. 8

000 s1

100 s1
15

31

FRA CLAEYS, Alexandre [M4-81]

FRA KHELFAOUI, Tayeb [M4-81] 9

101

000
2

18

FRA ESTEVAO, Jeremy [M4-81]

FRA HERMEZ, S. 10

100

000 s1
10

26

ITA RAMACCIOTTI, M.

        11
6

22

FRA GARCHETTE, Y.

        12
14

30

FRA VASQUEZ, David [M4-81]

        13
4

20

FRA VALIN, Nicolas [M4-81]

        14
12

28

UKR ANANCHENKO, K.

FRA BOUMALTA, N. 15

110

000
8

24

MDA CANTIR, Ruslan [M4-81]

FRA GAILLETON, Mickael [M4-81] 16

100

000
16

32

DENNIS, J.
Lusk Judo Kan (IRL)

FRISINA, F.
A.S.D. Shiai Kodokan Judo (ITA)

17

100

000

CHASSARD, F.
Arts Martiaux Noisy Le Grand (FRA)

COCKENPOT, F.
J.C.Chalonnais (FRA)

18

000 s2

120

PETROGNANI, S.
Judo Aijaku Club (FRA)

GREBILLE, X.
Jc Nazairien (FRA)

19

000 s1

012 s2

MENU, E.
Jsc Mussipontain (FRA)

VERSMISSEN, D.
Judoclub Hirano Brecht (BEL)

20

000 s1

100 s2

CLAEYS, A.
Grpe Sp.Senlisien (FRA)

ESTEVAO, J.
Jc Coulommiers (FRA)

21

101

000

RAMACCIOTTI, M.
Ren Shu Kan (ITA)

GARCHETTE, Y.
Marck Judo (FRA)

22

001 s1

000 s2

VASQUEZ, D.
J.C.Du Perreux (FRA)

VALIN, N.
Jc Harnesien (FRA)

23

100

001 s2

ANANCHENKO, K.
Sc Judo Dniepr (UKR)

CANTIR, R.
Asd Ronin Latina (MDA)

24

100

000 s3

DENNIS, J.
Lusk Judo Kan (IRL)

COCKENPOT, F.
J.C.Chalonnais (FRA)

25

100

000

GREBILLE, X.
Jc Nazairien (FRA)

VERSMISSEN, D.
Judoclub Hirano Brecht (BEL)

26

011 s1

000 s2

CLAEYS, A.
Grpe Sp.Senlisien (FRA)

RAMACCIOTTI, M.
Ren Shu Kan (ITA)

27

100

000

VASQUEZ, D.
J.C.Du Perreux (FRA)

ANANCHENKO, K.
Sc Judo Dniepr (UKR)

28

000

100

        

FRISINA, F.
29

MOLDOVEANU, A.

PETROGNANI, S.
30

001 s2

000 s2

KHELFAOUI, T.

ESTEVAO, J.
31

100

001

BOUMALTA, N.

CANTIR, R.
32

000 s3

100 s1

FRISINA, F.

COCKENPOT, F.
33

100

000

MOLDOVEANU, A.

VERSMISSEN, D.
34

100 s2

000 s3

KHELFAOUI, T.

RAMACCIOTTI, M.
35

000

110

CANTIR, R.

VASQUEZ, D.
36

001 s2

000 s2

DENNIS, J.
Lusk Judo Kan (IRL)

GREBILLE, X.
Jc Nazairien (FRA)

37

001 s2

000 s1

CLAEYS, A.
Grpe Sp.Senlisien (FRA)

ANANCHENKO, K.
Sc Judo Dniepr (UKR)

38

000

100 s1

FRISINA, F.
A.S.D. Shiai Kodokan Judo (ITA)

MOLDOVEANU, A.
Acs Mondo Sport Focsani (ROU)

39

000 s2

010 s2

RAMACCIOTTI, M.
Ren Shu Kan (ITA)

CANTIR, R.
Asd Ronin Latina (MDA)

40

000

100 s1

MOLDOVEANU, A.
Acs Mondo Sport Focsani (ROU)

CLAEYS, A.
Grpe Sp.Senlisien (FRA)

41

000

100

CLAEYS, A.
Grpe Sp.Senlisien (FRA)

CANTIR, R.
Asd Ronin Latina (MDA)

GREBILLE, X.
Jc Nazairien (FRA)

42

000

100

GREBILLE, X.
Jc Nazairien (FRA)

DENNIS, J.
Lusk Judo Kan (IRL)

ANANCHENKO, K.
Sc Judo Dniepr (UKR)

43

000 s2

110 s1

ANANCHENKO, K.
Sc Judo Dniepr (UKR)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ANANCHENKO, Konstiantyn [M4-81] UKR

DENNIS, John [M4-81] IRL

CLAEYS, Alexandre [M4-81] FRA

GREBILLE, Xavier [M4-81] FRA

MOLDOVEANU, Adrian [M4-81] ROU

CANTIR, Ruslan [M4-81] MDA

FRISINA, Francesco [M4-81] ITA

RAMACCIOTTI, Mirco [M4-81] ITA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:19 by hp-central

(25 competitors)



UKR STETSENKO, D.

        1
1

17

FRA MEDA, Christophe [M4-90]

        2
9

25

FRA BOUR, Julien [M4-90]

FRA MOGIN, C. 3

100 s2

000 s3
5

21

BEL LOUSSIF, Sami [M4-90]

FRA FARRUGIA, David [M4-90] 4

020

000
13

29

BEL VANHOLLEBEKE, F.

        5
3

19

FRA CHOTEAU, Eric [M4-90]

        6
11

27

FRA LECUYER, E.

FRA MAILLOCHON, F. 7

002

001 s1
7

23

FRA DESMYTER, Xavier [M4-90]

        8
15

31

FRA BATOULA, J.

        9
2

18

FRA DESPRETZ, Damien [M4-90]

FRA MUGNERET, Nicolas [M4-90] 10

000

100
10

26

FRA NAVARRO, G.

        11
6

22

DEU EYVAZI PARGOO, S.

FRA VOLAND, David [M4-90] 12

010 s2

000
14

30

FRA CABANNES, Frank [M4-90]

        13
4

20

FRA PAWLAK, Kevin [M4-90]

FRA CARIMENTRAND, J. 14

100

000 s2
12

28

FRA DE LANGE, Arnaud [M4-90]

        15
8

24

BEL KAMWAKA KIPANGU, J.

        16
16

32

STETSENKO, D.
Kharkov (UKR)

MEDA, C.
K.Jc Guignes Rabutin (FRA)

17

020

000

BOUR, J.
Judo Kan Club Douai (FRA)

LOUSSIF, S.
Samoerai Ronse (BEL)

18

000

100

VANHOLLEBEKE, F.
Neuville En Ferrain (BEL)

CHOTEAU, E.
Dojo Club Vieux Condeen (FRA)

19

100

000

LECUYER, E.
Jc Autheuil Authouillet (FRA)

DESMYTER, X.
S.G. Marchiennoise 'sogyma' (FRA)

20

020

001 s1

BATOULA, J.
Judo Club De Guebwiller (FRA)

MUGNERET, N.
Jc Coulommiers (FRA)

21

100

000 s2

NAVARRO, G.
A.L.De Caluire (FRA)

EYVAZI PARGOO, S.
Budo Club Karlsruhe (DEU)

22

000 s1

010 s1

CABANNES, F.
A S Montferrandaise (FRA)

PAWLAK, K.
C.A. Gorcy (FRA)

23

000 s2

001 s2

DE LANGE, A.
Jc Sainghin En Melantois (FRA)

KAMWAKA KIPANGU, J.
Koninklijke Jc Aalst (BEL)

24

100 s1

000 s2

STETSENKO, D.
Kharkov (UKR)

LOUSSIF, S.
Samoerai Ronse (BEL)

25

010

000 s2

VANHOLLEBEKE, F.
Neuville En Ferrain (BEL)

LECUYER, E.
Jc Autheuil Authouillet (FRA)

26

100

000

BATOULA, J.
Judo Club De Guebwiller (FRA)

EYVAZI PARGOO, S.
Budo Club Karlsruhe (DEU)

27

100

000 s3

PAWLAK, K.
C.A. Gorcy (FRA)

DE LANGE, A.
Jc Sainghin En Melantois (FRA)

28

020 s1

000

        

MEDA, C.
29

        

CHOTEAU, E.
30

        

MUGNERET, N.
31

CARIMENTRAND, J.

CABANNES, F.
32

000 s1

100 s1

MEDA, C.

LOUSSIF, S.
33

000 s1

100

CHOTEAU, E.

LECUYER, E.
34

001 s2

100 s1

MUGNERET, N.

EYVAZI PARGOO, S.
35

100

000

CABANNES, F.

DE LANGE, A.
36

001

000 s2

STETSENKO, D.
Kharkov (UKR)

VANHOLLEBEKE, F.
Neuville En Ferrain (BEL)

37

100 s1

000 s1

BATOULA, J.
Judo Club De Guebwiller (FRA)

PAWLAK, K.
C.A. Gorcy (FRA)

38

100 s1

000 s2

LOUSSIF, S.
Samoerai Ronse (BEL)

LECUYER, E.
Jc Autheuil Authouillet (FRA)

39

100

000

MUGNERET, N.
Jc Coulommiers (FRA)

CABANNES, F.
A S Montferrandaise (FRA)

40

000 s1

010 s2

LOUSSIF, S.
Samoerai Ronse (BEL)

PAWLAK, K.
C.A. Gorcy (FRA)

41

100 s1

000 s1

LOUSSIF, S.
Samoerai Ronse (BEL)

CABANNES, F.
A S Montferrandaise (FRA)

VANHOLLEBEKE, F.
Neuville En Ferrain (BEL)

42

100 s2

000 s3

CABANNES, F.
A S Montferrandaise (FRA)

STETSENKO, D.
Kharkov (UKR)

BATOULA, J.
Judo Club De Guebwiller (FRA)

43

100

000 s1

STETSENKO, D.
Kharkov (UKR)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

STETSENKO, Denys [M4-90] UKR

BATOULA, Jean-Jacques [M4-90] FRA

LOUSSIF, Sami [M4-90] BEL

CABANNES, Frank [M4-90] FRA

PAWLAK, Kevin [M4-90] FRA

VANHOLLEBEKE, Fabian [M4-90] BEL

LECUYER, Emmanuel [M4-90] FRA

MUGNERET, Nicolas [M4-90] FRA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:19 by hp-central

(22 competitors)



FRA GBAHODE, P.

        1
1

9

FRA PONS, Claude [M4-100]

BEL VAN GILS, Ben [M4-100] 2

000

120

5

13

FRA RAGOT, Benjamin [M4-100]

ITA PACCI, Paulo [M4-100] 3

000

100

3

11

FRA POIRIER, Alexandre [M4-100]

FRA PRESSE, Cedric [M4-100] 4

100

000

7

15

ALG ALLOU, Houari [M4-100]

        5
2

10

BEL VAN TICHELT, Jan [M4-100]

ESP CORDERO DE LA ROSA, J. 6

020 s1

000 s2

6

14

FRA BOUAISSI, Sofiane [M4-100]

        7
4

12

ESP MOISES, G.

FRA MAGLECKI, G. 8

000 s1

110

8

16

GBAHODE, P.
C.S.M.Eaubonne Judo (FRA)

VAN GILS, B.
Judoclub Hirano Brecht (BEL)

9

101

000 s1

PACCI, P.
Ford Judo Club (ITA)

POIRIER, A.
Jc Autheuil Authouillet (FRA)

10

111

000

ALLOU, H.
Judo Club 56 (ALG)

VAN TICHELT, J.
Judoclub Hirano Brecht (BEL)

11

100

000 s2

BOUAISSI, S.
C.O.Savigny (FRA)

MAGLECKI, G.
Cam Oignies (FRA)

12

100 s2

000 s3

        

VAN GILS, B.
13

RAGOT, B.

POIRIER, A.
14

000

120

        

VAN TICHELT, J.
15

        

MAGLECKI, G.
16

GBAHODE, P.
C.S.M.Eaubonne Judo (FRA)

PACCI, P.
Ford Judo Club (ITA)

17

100

000

ALLOU, H.
Judo Club 56 (ALG)

BOUAISSI, S.
C.O.Savigny (FRA)

18

000 s3

100 s1

VAN GILS, B.
Judoclub Hirano Brecht (BEL)

POIRIER, A.
Jc Autheuil Authouillet (FRA)

19

100

000

VAN TICHELT, J.
Judoclub Hirano Brecht (BEL)

MAGLECKI, G.
Cam Oignies (FRA)

20

100 s1

000 s2

VAN GILS, B.
Judoclub Hirano Brecht (BEL)

ALLOU, H.
Judo Club 56 (ALG)

21

000

100

ALLOU, H.
Judo Club 56 (ALG)

VAN TICHELT, J.
Judoclub Hirano Brecht (BEL)

PACCI, P.
Ford Judo Club (ITA)

22

000 s2

001 s1

PACCI, P.
Ford Judo Club (ITA)

GBAHODE, P.
C.S.M.Eaubonne Judo (FRA)

BOUAISSI, S.
C.O.Savigny (FRA)

23

100

000

GBAHODE, P.
C.S.M.Eaubonne Judo (FRA)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

GBAHODE, Pascal [M4-100] FRA

BOUAISSI, Sofiane [M4-100] FRA

ALLOU, Houari [M4-100] ALG

PACCI, Paulo [M4-100] ITA

VAN GILS, Ben [M4-100] BEL

VAN TICHELT, Jan [M4-100] BEL

POIRIER, Alexandre [M4-100] FRA

MAGLECKI, Gregory [M4-100] FRA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:19 by hp-central

(13 competitors)



FRA SCHAEFFER, F.

        1
1

9

FRA HAVEMANN, Gerd [M4+100]

FRA ONETO, Franck [M4+100] 2

000

100

5

13

FRA THENAISIE, David [M4+100]

        3
3

11

FRA BOSSAERT, C.

        4
7

15

FRA MONET, Johann [M4+100]

        5
2

10

FRA VONIN, Fabrice [M4+100]

FRA CAUET, Boris [M4+100] 6

020

000

6

14

FRA PAPUGA, Thierry [M4+100]

        7
4

12

GBR ARASH, S.

        8
8

16

SCHAEFFER, F.
J.C.Quatzenheim (FRA)

ONETO, F.
Ste Genevieve Sports (FRA)

9

000 s1

010

THENAISIE, D.
C Chartres Judo (FRA)

BOSSAERT, C.
Club Gym.Haubourdin Sect Ju. (FRA)

10

110

000

MONET, J.
Arts Martiaux Conde (FRA)

VONIN, F.
Metz Judo Jujitsu (FRA)

11

000

101

PAPUGA, T.
Scam Hopital (FRA)

ARASH, S.
Just Judo (GBR)

12

000

110

HAVEMANN, G.

SCHAEFFER, F.
13

000

100 s1

        

BOSSAERT, C.
14

CAUET, B.

MONET, J.
15

000

110

        

PAPUGA, T.
16

ONETO, F.
Ste Genevieve Sports (FRA)

THENAISIE, D.
C Chartres Judo (FRA)

17

100 s2

000 s2

VONIN, F.
Metz Judo Jujitsu (FRA)

ARASH, S.
Just Judo (GBR)

18

100

000

SCHAEFFER, F.
J.C.Quatzenheim (FRA)

BOSSAERT, C.
Club Gym.Haubourdin Sect Ju. (FRA)

19

100 s1

000 s1

MONET, J.
Arts Martiaux Conde (FRA)

PAPUGA, T.
Scam Hopital (FRA)

20

100 s1

000 s1

SCHAEFFER, F.
J.C.Quatzenheim (FRA)

ARASH, S.
Just Judo (GBR)

21

000 s1

120 s1

ARASH, S.
Just Judo (GBR)

MONET, J.
Arts Martiaux Conde (FRA)

THENAISIE, D.
C Chartres Judo (FRA)

22

000 s1

100 s1

THENAISIE, D.
C Chartres Judo (FRA)

ONETO, F.
Ste Genevieve Sports (FRA)

VONIN, F.
Metz Judo Jujitsu (FRA)

23

001 s1

000 s2

ONETO, F.
Ste Genevieve Sports (FRA)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ONETO, Franck [M4+100] FRA

VONIN, Fabrice [M4+100] FRA

ARASH, Sonsolaimani [M4+100] GBR

THENAISIE, David [M4+100] FRA

SCHAEFFER, Fabrice [M4+100] FRA

MONET, Johann [M4+100] FRA

BOSSAERT, Christophe [M4+100] FRA

PAPUGA, Thierry [M4+100] FRA

Printed at 24-01-2026, 19:19 by hp-central

(10 competitors)



0

0

1

100

1

100

0

0

0

10

1

100

COMITE NORD DE JUDO
EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Sunday, 25 January 2026
Weight category: Senior M5 (50 à 54 ans) -60 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3

BERNARD, Fabrice [M5-60]

[Judo Club De Fechain (FRA)]

STINCA, Simone [M5-60]

[Judo Kwai Venezia (ITA)]

GAROT, Ludovick [M5-60]

[M.P.T.St Romain Judo (FRA)]

1

100

 2

1

110

 1

1

100

 3



0

1

1

100

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

1

100

0

10

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

COMITE NORD DE JUDO
EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Sunday, 25 January 2026

Weight category: Senior M5 (50 à 54 ans) -66 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

KHALFI, Lotfi [M5-66]

[A.M. Maubeuge (FRA)]

CALARNOU, Yann [M5-66]

[Judo Club Montevrain (FRA)]

BRULIARD, Laurent [M5-66]

[J C Nouzonville (FRA)]

BRAHIM, Xavier [M5-66]

[Alliance Judo Fougeres (FRA)]

MOREAU, Gerald [M5-66]

[J.C.Charleville Mezieres (FRA)]

2

201

 3

4

400

 1

3

300

 2

0

10

 5

1

100
 4



FRA GLADIEUX, P.

FRA LOREC, Sebastien [M5-73] 1

100

000 s1

1

9

FRA QUETIER, Geoffroy [M5-73]

UKR PROKOPETS, Anatolii [M5-73] 2

020

000

5

13

FRA LEBRAT, Julien [M5-73]

FRA MOINE, Franck [M5-73] 3

100

000

3

11

FRA VASSEUR, Sebastien [M5-73]

FRA LUQUE, Laurent [M5-73] 4

000

100

7

15

FRA GOUOT, Sebastien [M5-73]

FRA ROULAUD, Xavier [M5-73] 5

100 s1

000

2

10

ITA VERONA, Gabriele [M5-73]

FRA LEYS, David [M5-73] 6

100

000 s3

6

14

FRA SCHMITT, Jerome [M5-73]

FRA GUYOT, Vincent [M5-73] 7

100

000

4

12

FRA COUSIN, Frederic [M5-73]

FRA SOUCHON, Jerome [M5-73] 8

010 s2

000 s2

8

16

GLADIEUX, P.
J C D Annemasse (FRA)

QUETIER, G.
Levallois Sport.Club (FRA)

9

100 s1

010 s2

LEBRAT, J.
Red Star Champigny (FRA)

LUQUE, L.
Vias Judo (FRA)

10

001

011

GOUOT, S.
Judo Club Clementin (FRA)

VERONA, G.
Renshukan (ITA)

11

100 s1

000 s2

SCHMITT, J.
Alliance Judo Basse-Alsace (FRA)

COUSIN, F.
Club Gym.Haubourdin Sect Ju. (FRA)

12

110

000 s2

LOREC, S.

QUETIER, G.
13

000 s1

100

VASSEUR, S.

LEBRAT, J.
14

000

111

ROULAUD, X.

VERONA, G.
15

100 s1

000

GUYOT, V.

COUSIN, F.
16

110

000

GLADIEUX, P.
J C D Annemasse (FRA)

LUQUE, L.
Vias Judo (FRA)

17

000 s1

001 s2

GOUOT, S.
Judo Club Clementin (FRA)

SCHMITT, J.
Alliance Judo Basse-Alsace (FRA)

18

011 s1

000 s1

QUETIER, G.
Levallois Sport.Club (FRA)

LEBRAT, J.
Red Star Champigny (FRA)

19

001 s1

121

ROULAUD, X.
Dojo Margaux (FRA)

GUYOT, V.
J.C.Verny (FRA)

20

021

000 s1

LEBRAT, J.
Red Star Champigny (FRA)

SCHMITT, J.
Alliance Judo Basse-Alsace (FRA)

21

000 s1

100 s1

SCHMITT, J.
Alliance Judo Basse-A. (FRA)

ROULAUD, X.
Dojo Margaux (FRA)

GLADIEUX, P.
J C D Annemasse (FRA)

22

010 s1

000 s1

ROULAUD, X.
Dojo Margaux (FRA)

LUQUE, L.
Vias Judo (FRA)

GOUOT, S.
Judo Club Clementin (FRA)

23

000

100

GOUOT, S.
Judo Club Clementin (FRA)
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RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

GOUOT, Sebastien [M5-73] FRA

LUQUE, Laurent [M5-73] FRA

SCHMITT, Jerome [M5-73] FRA

ROULAUD, Xavier [M5-73] FRA

LEBRAT, Julien [M5-73] FRA

GLADIEUX, Philippe [M5-73] FRA

QUETIER, Geoffroy [M5-73] FRA

GUYOT, Vincent [M5-73] FRA

Printed at 25-01-2026, 13:11 by hp-central

(16 competitors)



FRA OGUENIN, Franck [M5-81]

        1
1

17

GRC KALMOUKIDIS, A.

FRA VANHOYE, Eric [M5-81] 2

100

000
9

25

NLD VAN DER POL, P.

        3
5

21

FRA FEUILLET, S.

        4
13

29

FRA CASTELOOT, C.

        5
3

19

ROU CRISTEA, A.

        6
11

27

GBR WALKER, Roy [M5-81]

        7
7

23

FRA IAMRANEN, H.

        8
15

31

ESP RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

        9
2

18

FRA PINTO, Daniel [M5-81]

        10
10

26

FRA DELEIGNE, Peter [M5-81]

        11
6

22

FRA AGRAPART, Julien [M5-81]

        12
14

30

FRA VIMEUX-MONTAILLE, V.

        13
4

20

BEL BARNICH, Yvan [M5-81]

        14
12

28

FRA MOURAILLE, P.

        15
8

24

FRA NFAMI, T.

        16
16

32

OGUENIN, F.
Jc Coulommiers (FRA)

KALMOUKIDIS, A.
Randori Berlin (GRC)

17

000

101

VAN DER POL, P.
Budo Gouweleeuw, Delft (NLD)

FEUILLET, S.
le Dojo Altkirch (FRA)

18

111

000

CASTELOOT, C.
Olympique Club Gif (FRA)

CRISTEA, A.
Amicale Judo Marseille (ajm) (ROU)

19

000 s1

001 s1

WALKER, R.
Swindon Judo (GBR)

IAMRANEN, H.
Tsukuri Judo Ju Jitsu (FRA)

20

100 s1

000 s1

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
Escuela De Judo Rodriguez (ESP)

PINTO, D.
Asj Epinay Orge (FRA)

21

011 s 

100

DELEIGNE, P.
Jc Sainghin En Melantois (FRA)

AGRAPART, J.
Stade De Vanves (FRA)

22

100

000

VIMEUX-MONTAILLE, V.
Club De L Avenir - Saleux (FRA)

BARNICH, Y.
Grez Doiceau (BEL)

23

000

120

MOURAILLE, P.
Elan De Chevilly (FRA)

NFAMI, T.
Paris Saint Germain Judo (FRA)

24

100

000 s3

KALMOUKIDIS, A.
Randori Berlin (GRC)

VAN DER POL, P.
Budo Gouweleeuw, Delft (NLD)

25

020

000

CRISTEA, A.
Amicale Judo Marseille (ajm) (ROU)

WALKER, R.
Swindon Judo (GBR)

26

000 s1

010

PINTO, D.
Asj Epinay Orge (FRA)

DELEIGNE, P.
Jc Sainghin En Melantois (FRA)

27

100

000

BARNICH, Y.
Grez Doiceau (BEL)

MOURAILLE, P.
Elan De Chevilly (FRA)

28

100

000

VANHOYE, E.

OGUENIN, F.
29

001 s1

100

        

IAMRANEN, H.
30

        

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, J.
31

        

VIMEUX-MONTAILLE, V.
32

OGUENIN, F.

VAN DER POL, P.
33

100

000

IAMRANEN, H.

CRISTEA, A.
34

000

100 s1

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

DELEIGNE, P.
35

100

000

VIMEUX-MONTAILLE, V.

MOURAILLE, P.
36

100

000

KALMOUKIDIS, A.
Randori Berlin (GRC)

WALKER, R.
Swindon Judo (GBR)

37

000 s3

100 s2

PINTO, D.
Asj Epinay Orge (FRA)

BARNICH, Y.
Grez Doiceau (BEL)

38

000

101

OGUENIN, F.
Jc Coulommiers (FRA)

CRISTEA, A.
Amicale Judo Marseille (ajm) (ROU)

39

101

000

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
Escuela De Judo Rodriguez (ESP)

VIMEUX-MONTAILLE, V.
Club De L Avenir - Saleux (FRA)

40

100

000 s1

OGUENIN, F.
Jc Coulommiers (FRA)

PINTO, D.
Asj Epinay Orge (FRA)

41

000

001 s1

PINTO, D.
Asj Epinay Orge (FRA)

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
Escuela De Judo Rodriguez (ESP)

KALMOUKIDIS, A.
Randori Berlin (GRC)

42

100

000

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, J.
Escuela De Judo Rodrig. (ESP)

WALKER, R.
Swindon Judo (GBR)

BARNICH, Y.
Grez Doiceau (BEL)

43

000

100

BARNICH, Y.
Grez Doiceau (BEL)

���������	
�
����
� ��	����	�
���������	�����
�����������������������

���� !�"�!��#��$�����#�����%���&��'���()�*+,�-�

RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

BARNICH, Yvan [M5-81] BEL

WALKER, Roy [M5-81] GBR

PINTO, Daniel [M5-81] FRA

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, J. ESP

OGUENIN, Franck [M5-81] FRA

KALMOUKIDIS, Andreas [M5-81] GRC

CRISTEA, Augustin [M5-81] ROU

VIMEUX-MONTAILLE, Vianney [M5-81] FRA

Printed at 25-01-2026, 13:11 by hp-central

(17 competitors)



FRA JAAFAR, Pascal [M5-90]

        1
1

9

FRA GADZHIEV, Rafail [M5-90]

FRA MATHIEUX, Samuel [M5-90] 2

020 s1

000 s1

5

13

FRA ZEHAR, Ramdane [M5-90]

FRA GAYET, Hubert [M5-90] 3

000

100 s1

3

11

ESP JIMENEZ, Ivan [M5-90]

        4
7

15

FRA BRUCHON, Sam [M5-90]

        5
2

10

FRA BIGOT, Christophe [M5-90]

FRA TOUZIN, Matthieu [M5-90] 6

000

001 s1

6

14

FRA BRUS, Patrick [M5-90]

        7
4

12

FRA HUGON, Cedric [M5-90]

        8
8

16

JAAFAR, P.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

GADZHIEV, R.
Nice Judo (FRA)

9

000 s2

100 s1

GAYET, H.
Levallois Sport.Club (FRA)

JIMENEZ, I.
Judomaster Cordoba (ESP)

10

000 s1

100

BRUCHON, S.
Judo Club Delle (FRA)

TOUZIN, M.
J.C. Monsois (FRA)

11

011 s1

000 s1

BRUS, P.
Jita Kyoei Judo 34 (FRA)

HUGON, C.
Jc Coulommiers (FRA)

12

100

010

MATHIEUX, S.

JAAFAR, P.
13

000 s3

100 s2

        

GAYET, H.
14

        

TOUZIN, M.
15

        

HUGON, C.
16

GADZHIEV, R.
Nice Judo (FRA)

JIMENEZ, I.
Judomaster Cordoba (ESP)

17

000 s2

010

BRUCHON, S.
Judo Club Delle (FRA)

BRUS, P.
Jita Kyoei Judo 34 (FRA)

18

101 s1

000 s3

JAAFAR, P.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

GAYET, H.
Levallois Sport.Club (FRA)

19

020 s1

000 s1

TOUZIN, M.
J.C. Monsois (FRA)

HUGON, C.
Jc Coulommiers (FRA)

20

100

000

JAAFAR, P.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

BRUS, P.
Jita Kyoei Judo 34 (FRA)

21

100

000 s1

JAAFAR, P.
Tremblay-En-France J. (FRA)

TOUZIN, M.
J.C. Monsois (FRA)

GADZHIEV, R.
Nice Judo (FRA)

22

000

101

GADZHIEV, R.
Nice Judo (FRA)

JIMENEZ, I.
Judomaster Cordoba (ESP)

BRUCHON, S.
Judo Club Delle (FRA)

23

100 s1

000 s1

JIMENEZ, I.
Judomaster Cordoba (ESP)

���������	
�
����
� ��	����	�
���������	�����
�����������������������

���� !�"�!��#��$�����#�����%���&��'���()�*+��,�

RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

JIMENEZ, Ivan [M5-90] ESP

BRUCHON, Sam [M5-90] FRA

JAAFAR, Pascal [M5-90] FRA

GADZHIEV, Rafail [M5-90] FRA

BRUS, Patrick [M5-90] FRA

TOUZIN, Matthieu [M5-90] FRA

GAYET, Hubert [M5-90] FRA

HUGON, Cedric [M5-90] FRA

Printed at 25-01-2026, 13:11 by hp-central

(11 competitors)



0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

0

0

1

100

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

0

0

1

100

A1 BEL VAN DE PERRE, B.

B2 FRA FRANZ, D.
13

100 

0000

B1 UKR OLHESASHVILI, B.

A2 FRA AMONLES, A.
14

011 

0000

VAN DE PERRE, B.

OLHESASHVILI, B.
15

000 s3

100 s2

OLHESASHVILI, B.

COMITE NORD DE JUDO

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Weight category: Senior M5 (50 à 54 ans) -100 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 5 6 9 10

AMONLES, Arthur [M5-100]
[Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)]

VAN DE PERRE, Benoit [M5-1
[Royal Judo Club Mont-Sur-Marchi

DUJARDIN, Christophe [M5-1
[Dourges Association Judo 62 (FR

LEJEUNE, Yannick [M5-100]
[Co Sartrouville Judo (FRA)]

2

200
 2

3

300
 1

 4

1

100
 3

Games won

Gameresults Pl.3 4 7 8 11 12

BENAZZOUZ, Tewfik [M5-100
[Levallois Sport.Club (FRA)]

FRANZ, David [M5-100]
[Judo Loretane (FRA)]

OLHESASHVILI, Badri [M5-10
[J.C.Saverne (UKR)]

 3

1

100
 2

2

200
 1

������

������

��	�
���
	�

1

2

3

3

VAN DE PERRE, B. BEL

FRANZ, David [M5-100] FRA

AMONLES, A. FRA



1

100

0

0

0

0

1

100

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

100

0

0

A1 FRA LEGRAND-BELLE.

B2 FRA CARNEIRO, A.
13

020 

0000

B1 BEL AGOSTINI, E.

A2 FRA HEBERT, F.
14

100 

0000

LEGRAND-BELLER.

AGOSTINI, E.
15

000 s3

100 s1

AGOSTINI, E.

COMITE NORD DE JUDO

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Weight category: Senior M6 (55 à 59 ans) -60 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 5 6 9 10

LEGRAND-BELLEROCHE, St
[Toulouse Balma Arts Martiaux (FR

HEBERT, Franck [M6-60]
[le Budokan Jjj Le Havre (FRA)]

MOROUCHE, Abdelmoumene
[J.C. De L Ostrevent (FRA)]

GOURAUD, Pascal [M6-60]
[S I C S Boucau Tarnos (FRA)]

3

300
 1

2

101
 2

 4

1

100
 3

Games won

Gameresults Pl.3 4 7 8 11 12

AGOSTINI, Ermanno [M6-60]
[Royal Brussels Judo Institute (BE

CARNEIRO, Antonio [M6-60]
[Arts Martiaux St Gratien (FRA)]

MILLION, David [M6-60]
[Stade Sottevillais Judo (FRA)]

2

200
 1

1

100
 2

 3

������

������
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	�

1

2

3

3

LEGRAND-BELLEROCHE FRA

CARNEIRO, A. FRA

HEBERT, Franck [M6-60] FRA



1

10

0

0

1

2

0

1

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

0

0

1

100

1

100

0

0

A1 FRA LIN, F.

B2 FRA LEPOURRY, F.
7

100 

0000

B1 FRA MOSTEFAI, M.

A2 FRA AYRAL, X.
8

111 

0000

LIN, F.

MOSTEFAI, M.
9

001

000 s1

LIN, F.

COMITE NORD DE JUDO

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Weight category: Senior M6 (55 à 59 ans) -66 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 3 5

LIN, Frederic [M6-66]

[A V G Villeneuve (FRA)]

CAPIOMONT, Gilles [M6-66]

[Dojo Biotois (FRA)]

AYRAL, Xavier [M6-66]

[Atmosphere Judo Toulouse (FRA)]

2

110

 1

 3

1

100

 2

Games won

Gameresults Pl.2 4 6

MOSTEFAI, Mohamed [M6-66]

[Jc Evin Malmaison (FRA)]

LEPOURRY, Fabrice [M6-66]

[Levallois Sport.Club (FRA)]

DROUET, Daniel [M6-66]

[Acsam Judo (FRA)]

2

102

 1

1

101

 2

 3

1

2

3

3

MOSTEFAI, M. FRA

LEPOURRY, F. FRA

AYRAL, Xavier [M6-66] FRA



FRA N GUYEN BA, V.

        1
1

9

FRA FOURMONT, Pascal [M6-73]

        2
5

13

USA MARTE, J.

        3
3

11

FRA ATMAN, Hakim [M6-73]

        4
7

15

FRA SCOTTI, Laurent [M6-73]

        5
2

10

FRA DALLON, Frederic [M6-73]

        6
6

14

UKR TUDAN, Vasyl [M6-73]

        7
4

12

FRA RIVET, Sacha [M6-73]

FRA DALBOS, Xavier [M6-73] 8

010 s1

000 s1

8

16

N GUYEN BA, V.
J.C.De Suresnes (FRA)

FOURMONT, P.
Ath.Cl.Villenoy-Arts Mrtx (FRA)

9

001 s2

000 s1

MARTE, J.
Celtic Jc (USA)

ATMAN, H.
J.C.Velizy Villacoublay (FRA)

10

000

100

SCOTTI, L.
J.C.De Suresnes (FRA)

DALLON, F.
Acs Morieres Avignon (FRA)

11

100

000

TUDAN, V.
Bukovina (UKR)

RIVET, S.
Arts Martiaux St Gratien (FRA)

12

020

000

        

FOURMONT, P.
13

        

MARTE, J.
14

        

DALLON, F.
15

        

RIVET, S.
16

N GUYEN BA, V.
J.C.De Suresnes (FRA)

ATMAN, H.
J.C.Velizy Villacoublay (FRA)

17

001 s1

000 s1

SCOTTI, L.
J.C.De Suresnes (FRA)

TUDAN, V.
Bukovina (UKR)

18

000

120

FOURMONT, P.
Ath.Cl.Villenoy-Arts Mrtx (FRA)

MARTE, J.
Celtic Jc (USA)

19

100

000 s3

DALLON, F.
Acs Morieres Avignon (FRA)

RIVET, S.
Arts Martiaux St Gratien (FRA)

20

000

100

FOURMONT, P.
Ath.Cl.Villenoy-Arts Mrtx (FRA)

SCOTTI, L.
J.C.De Suresnes (FRA)

21

001

000 s1

FOURMONT, P.
Ath.Cl.Villenoy-Arts M. (FRA)

RIVET, S.
Arts Martiaux St Gratien (FRA)

ATMAN, H.
J.C.Velizy Villacoublay (FRA)

22

000

010 s1

ATMAN, H.
J.C.Velizy Villacoublay (FRA)

N GUYEN BA, V.
J.C.De Suresnes (FRA)

TUDAN, V.
Bukovina (UKR)

23

000

120

TUDAN, V.
Bukovina (UKR)
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RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

TUDAN, Vasyl [M6-73] UKR

N GUYEN BA, Valery [M6-73] FRA

FOURMONT, Pascal [M6-73] FRA

ATMAN, Hakim [M6-73] FRA

SCOTTI, Laurent [M6-73] FRA

RIVET, Sacha [M6-73] FRA

MARTE, Jose Miguel [M6-73] USA

DALLON, Frederic [M6-73] FRA

Printed at 25-01-2026, 13:11 by hp-central

(9 competitors)



FRA LE GORBELEC, C.

        1
1

9

FRA ZOBA CASI, Alain [M6-81]

FRA MAZZOBEL, Toni [M6-81] 2

000 s1

100

5

13

FRA MELIS, Pascal [M6-81]

ITA D AURIA, Ivan [M6-81] 3

000

120

3

11

FRA MABILLON, Willy [M6-81]

FRA DAGUE, Lionel [M6-81] 4

020

000

7

15

FRA MANETTE, C.

        5
2

10

FRA BORDINI, Yohann [M6-81]

ITA SPADINI, Luca [M6-81] 6

000 s1

100

6

14

FRA LOZIER, Damien [M6-81]

ITA ROMEO, Valerio [M6-81] 7

000 s1

100 s1

4

12

FRA JOUEL, Philippe [M6-81]

FRA GOUBET, Xavier [M6-81] 8

100

000

8

16

LE GORBELEC, C.
Levallois Sport.Club (FRA)

MAZZOBEL, T.
Cambo Judo (FRA)

9

110

000 s1

D AURIA, I.
Borgo Prati 1899 (ITA)

MABILLON, W.
Us Des Cheminots (FRA)

10

100 s2

000 s1

MANETTE, C.
Union Judo Touraine Metropole (FRA)

SPADINI, L.
Judo Rosignano (ITA)

11

021

001 s2

ROMEO, V.
Cus Siena Asd (ITA)

JOUEL, P.
J.C.De Suresnes (FRA)

12

020

000

        

MAZZOBEL, T.
13

MELIS, P.

MABILLON, W.
14

000

100

        

SPADINI, L.
15

LOZIER, D.

JOUEL, P.
16

100 s1

000 s3

LE GORBELEC, C.
Levallois Sport.Club (FRA)

D AURIA, I.
Borgo Prati 1899 (ITA)

17

100

000

MANETTE, C.
Union Judo Touraine Metropole (FRA)

ROMEO, V.
Cus Siena Asd (ITA)

18

100

000 s1

MAZZOBEL, T.
Cambo Judo (FRA)

MABILLON, W.
Us Des Cheminots (FRA)

19

000

010 s1

SPADINI, L.
Judo Rosignano (ITA)

LOZIER, D.
Shin Gi Tai Dojo Lisieux (FRA)

20

010 s2

000

MABILLON, W.
Us Des Cheminots (FRA)

ROMEO, V.
Cus Siena Asd (ITA)

21

110

000

MABILLON, W.
Us Des Cheminots (FRA)

SPADINI, L.
Judo Rosignano (ITA)

D AURIA, I.
Borgo Prati 1899 (ITA)

22

000 s1

010 s1

D AURIA, I.
Borgo Prati 1899 (ITA)

LE GORBELEC, C.
Levallois Sport.Club (FRA)

MANETTE, C.
Union Judo Touraine Metropole (FRA)

23

000 s1

001 s1

MANETTE, C.
Union Judo Touraine . (FRA)
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RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

MANETTE, Christophe [M6-81] FRA

LE GORBELEC, Christophe [M6-81] FRA

MABILLON, Willy [M6-81] FRA

D AURIA, Ivan [M6-81] ITA

ROMEO, Valerio [M6-81] ITA

SPADINI, Luca [M6-81] ITA

MAZZOBEL, Toni [M6-81] FRA

LOZIER, Damien [M6-81] FRA

Printed at 25-01-2026, 13:11 by hp-central

(14 competitors)



FRA DANGRE, Anthony [M6-90]

        1
1

9

FRA CORNUAU, C.

SWE BAKER, Karl [M6-90] 2

000

100 s1

5

13

BEL DE NEUBOURG, P.

FRA PESSE GIROD, Lionel [M6-90] 3

100

000

3

11

FRA WYZUJ, Denis [M6-90]

FRA GALPIN, David [M6-90] 4

000 s1

010 s1

7

15

FRA OCULI, Frederic [M6-90]

        5
2

10

FRA JOLY, Thierry [M6-90]

FRA RIGOLOT, Xavier [M6-90] 6

100

000

6

14

BEL CHRISTIAENS, Carl [M6-90]

GBR RAYNER, Glen [M6-90] 7

100

000 s1

4

12

ESP PEREZ, Cesar [M6-90]

FRA BERNAND, Luc [M6-90] 8

000

100

8

16

DANGRE, A.
Jc Sainghin En Melantois (FRA)

BAKER, K.
Lugi Judo (SWE)

9

110

000

DE NEUBOURG, P.
la Chenaie (BEL)

GALPIN, D.
A.S. Vaureal (FRA)

10

100

000 s2

OCULI, F.
Jc Chilly Mazarin Morangis (FRA)

JOLY, T.
Dojo Angloy (FRA)

11

100

000 s1

CHRISTIAENS, C.
Jitsu-Kwai Hamme (BEL)

BERNAND, L.
Arts Martiaux De St Georges (FRA)

12

100

000

        

BAKER, K.
13

PESSE GIROD, L.

GALPIN, D.
14

110 s2

000 s2

        

JOLY, T.
15

RAYNER, G.

BERNAND, L.
16

000

100

DANGRE, A.
Jc Sainghin En Melantois (FRA)

DE NEUBOURG, P.
la Chenaie (BEL)

17

020

000 s2

OCULI, F.
Jc Chilly Mazarin Morangis (FRA)

CHRISTIAENS, C.
Jitsu-Kwai Hamme (BEL)

18

000 s1

101

BAKER, K.
Lugi Judo (SWE)

PESSE GIROD, L.
Jura Sud Judo (FRA)

19

100

000

JOLY, T.
Dojo Angloy (FRA)

BERNAND, L.
Arts Martiaux De St Georges (FRA)

20

000

100

BAKER, K.
Lugi Judo (SWE)

OCULI, F.
Jc Chilly Mazarin Morangis (FRA)

21

000

100

OCULI, F.
Jc Chilly Mazarin Mor. (FRA)

BERNAND, L.
Arts Martiaux De St Georges (FRA)

DE NEUBOURG, P.
la Chenaie (BEL)

22

000 s1

120

DE NEUBOURG, P.
la Chenaie (BEL)

DANGRE, A.
Jc Sainghin En Melantois (FRA)

CHRISTIAENS, C.
Jitsu-Kwai Hamme (BEL)

23

100

000 s1

DANGRE, A.
Jc Sainghin En Melant. (FRA)
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RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

DANGRE, Anthony [M6-90] FRA

CHRISTIAENS, Carl [M6-90] BEL

OCULI, Frederic [M6-90] FRA

DE NEUBOURG, Philippe [M6-90] BEL

BAKER, Karl [M6-90] SWE

BERNAND, Luc [M6-90] FRA

PESSE GIROD, Lionel [M6-90] FRA

JOLY, Thierry [M6-90] FRA

Printed at 25-01-2026, 13:11 by hp-central

(14 competitors)



COUTANTIC, Laurent [M6-100]
Jc Chilly Mazarin Morangis (FRA)

TUDAN, Mykola [M6-100]
Bukovina (UKR)

1

100

000

1

5

BENGALA, Alessandro [M6-100]
Jcb Brugherio (ITA)

DUBREUCQ, Franck [M6-100]
Judo Club Piolenc (FRA)

2

100

000

3

7

MATHEY, William [M6-100]
Jc Nazairien (FRA)

PETRY, Christian [M6-100]
Aj Koenigs Sierck (FRA)

3

100 s1

000 s1

2

6

KROONEN, Rob [M6-100]
Alliance Judo 59 (NLD)

MEREL, Fabien [M6-100]
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

4

001

000 s2

4

8

COUTANTIC, L.
Jc Chilly Mazarin Morang. (FRA)

BENGALA, A.
Jcb Brugherio (ITA)

5

010 s2

000 s2

MATHEY, W.
Jc Nazairien (FRA)

KROONEN, R.
Alliance Judo 59 (NLD)

6

100 s2

000 s3

TUDAN, M.
Bukovina (UKR)

DUBREUCQ, F.
Judo Club Piolenc (FRA)

7

000

100

PETRY, C.
Aj Koenigs Sierck (FRA)

MEREL, F.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

8

000 s2

100 s2

DUBREUCQ, F.
Judo Club Piolenc (FRA)

KROONEN, R.
Alliance Judo 59 (NLD)

9

000

100

KROONEN, R.
Alliance Judo 59 (NLD)

MEREL, F.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

BENGALA, A.
Jcb Brugherio (ITA)

10

000 s3

100 s1

BENGALA, A.
Jcb Brugherio (ITA)

COUTANTIC, L.
Jc Chilly Mazarin Morang. (FRA)

MATHEY, W.
Jc Nazairien (FRA)

11

000

100

MATHEY, W.
Jc Nazairien (FRA)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

MATHEY, William [M6-100] FRA

COUTANTIC, Laurent [M6-100] FRA

KROONEN, Rob [M6-100] NLD

BENGALA, Alessandro [M6-100] ITA

Printed at 25-01-2026, 13:11 by hp-central

(8 competitors)



BISCHOF, J.
Randori Berlin (DEU)

REINHARD, D.
Al De Langueux (FRA)

1

100 s1

000 s1

1

5

TEMPLET BELMONT, S.
C.O.Savigny (FRA)

BELLAHOUEL, B.
As Quetigny Judo (ALG)

2

000

100

3

7

DROUILLARD, N.
Judo Club Talence (FRA)

SCHNELL, Mathieu [M5+100]
C.S.M.Eaubonne Judo (FRA)

3

000

100

2

6

POUPARDIN, Jacques [M5+100]
Judo Club De.Pitres (FRA)

RIOS GARCIA, S.
Escuela De Judo Rodriguez (ESP)

4

000

101

4

8

BISCHOF, J.
Randori Berlin (DEU)

BELLAHOUEL, B.
As Quetigny Judo (ALG)

5

100 s2

000 s3

SCHNELL, M.
C.S.M.Eaubonne Judo (FRA)

RIOS GARCIA, S.
Escuela De Judo Rodrigu. (ESP)

6

000

100 s1

REINHARD, D.
Al De Langueux (FRA)

TEMPLET BELMONT, S.
C.O.Savigny (FRA)

7

100

000

DROUILLARD, N.
Judo Club Talence (FRA)

POUPARDIN, J.
Judo Club De.Pitres (FRA)

8

000

100

REINHARD, D.
Al De Langueux (FRA)

SCHNELL, M.
C.S.M.Eaubonne Judo (FRA)

9

110 s1

000 s1

REINHARD, D.
Al De Langueux (FRA)

POUPARDIN, J.
Judo Club De.Pitres (FRA)

BELLAHOUEL, B.
As Quetigny Judo (ALG)

10

000 s1

100 s1

BELLAHOUEL, B.
As Quetigny Judo (ALG)

BISCHOF, J.
Randori Berlin (DEU)

RIOS GARCIA, S.
Escuela De Judo Rodrigu. (ESP)

11

100

000

BISCHOF, J.
Randori Berlin (DEU)
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RESULTS

1

2

3

3

BISCHOF, Jens Peter [M6+100] DEU

RIOS GARCIA, Salvador [M5+100] ESP

REINHARD, Damien [M5+100] FRA

BELLAHOUEL, Brahim [M5+100] ALG

Printed at 25-01-2026, 13:11 by hp-central

(8 competitors)



0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

COMITE NORD DE JUDO
EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Sunday, 25 January 2026
Weight category: Senior M7 (60 à 64 ans) -60 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3

CHEVALLAY, Patrick [M7-60]

[J C D Annemasse (FRA)]

LACARIN, J-Luc [M8-60]

[Judo Club Carquefou (FRA)]

BLANCHARD, Bruno [M7-60]

[Acs Morieres Avignon (FRA)]

 3

1

100

 2

2

200

 1



0

0

1

100

1

10

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

10

1

11

0

1

COMITE NORD DE JUDO
EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Sunday, 25 January 2026

Weight category: Senior M7 (60 à 64 ans) -66 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

FERKAL, Kamel [M7-66]

[Judo Club L Ange Gardien (FRA)]

NOYELLE, Thierry [M7-66]

[Judorex-Assbc (FRA)]

SOLNON, Patrice [M7-66]

[J.C.Montville (FRA)]

BERTHELOT, Christophe [M

[Us.Orleans Loiret Judo Jujitsu (FRA

BOWATER, Craig [M7-66]

[Wrekin Star (GBR)]

 5

2

111

 3

3

210

 1

2

11

 4

3

102
 2



ITA GIGLI, Marco [M7-73]

ROU CIRTOJANU, M. 1

100 s1

000 s1

1

9

POL FRACZEK, Henryk [M7-73]

FRA CLEVENOT, Alain [M7-73] 2

100

000

5

13

GBR BOWLES, Steven [M7-73]

BEL VERMEIREN, Erik [M7-73] 3

010 s1

000

3

11

FRA GERNY, Tony [M7-73]

FRA GESBERT, C. 4

000 s1

120

7

15

FRA DEGOBERT, Philippe [M7-73]

FRA OLAH, Thierry [M7-73] 5

010

101

2

10

FRA VILOTEAU, F.

FRA BAZIZ, Mohand [M7-73] 6

000 s2

010

6

14

USA DICKINSON, Wayne [M7-73]

FRA LEFEVRE, Eric [M7-73] 7

110 s1

000

4

12

DEU MOTZEK JORDAN, D.

FRA MARTIAL, D. 8

000 s1

000

8

16

GIGLI, M.
Master Toscana (ITA)

FRACZEK, H.
Judo Veterans Team Poland (POL)

9

001 s1

100

BOWLES, S.
Westland Jc (GBR)

GESBERT, C.
A.Raphaeloise A.M. (FRA)

10

000

001

OLAH, T.
J.C.Grd Quevilly (FRA)

BAZIZ, M.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

11

000

100

DICKINSON, W.
Celtic Jc (USA)

MARTIAL, D.
Judo Club L Ange Gardien (FRA)

12

000 s1

000 s2

CLEVENOT, A.

GIGLI, M.
13

000

100

GERNY, T.

BOWLES, S.
14

000

002

VILOTEAU, F.

OLAH, T.
15

001

000 s1

MOTZEK JORDAN, D.

DICKINSON, W.
16

000

000 s1

FRACZEK, H.
Judo Veterans Team Poland (POL)

GESBERT, C.
A.Raphaeloise A.M. (FRA)

17

000 s1

001 s1

BAZIZ, M.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

MARTIAL, D.
Judo Club L Ange Gardien (FRA)

18

100

000 s2

GIGLI, M.
Master Toscana (ITA)

BOWLES, S.
Westland Jc (GBR)

19

010 s1

000 s1

VILOTEAU, F.
Judo Club D Osny (FRA)

MOTZEK JORDAN, D.
Randori Berlin (DEU)

20

000 s1

120

GIGLI, M.
Master Toscana (ITA)

MARTIAL, D.
Judo Club L Ange Gardien (FRA)

21

001 s1

000

GIGLI, M.
Master Toscana (ITA)

MOTZEK JORDAN, D.
Randori Berlin (DEU)

FRACZEK, H.
Judo Veterans Team Poland (POL)

22

001

000 s1

MOTZEK JORDAN, D.
Randori Berlin (DEU)

GESBERT, C.
A.Raphaeloise A.M. (FRA)

BAZIZ, M.
Tremblay-En-France Judo (FRA)

23

111 s1

000 s2

GESBERT, C.
A.Raphaeloise A.M. (FRA)
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RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

GESBERT, Christophe [M7-73] FRA

BAZIZ, Mohand [M7-73] FRA

GIGLI, Marco [M7-73] ITA

MOTZEK JORDAN, Dieter [M7-73] DEU

MARTIAL, Dominique [M7-73] FRA

FRACZEK, Henryk [M7-73] POL

BOWLES, Steven [M7-73] GBR

VILOTEAU, Frederic [M7-73] FRA

Printed at 25-01-2026, 13:11 by hp-central

(16 competitors)



FRA BOURGUIGNON, M.

        1
1

9

FRA LESDALON, L.

POL PAWLOWSKI, D. 2

000 s3

100 s2

5

13

FRA PETIT, J.

        3
3

11

FRA RIANDEE, A.

        4
7

15

FRA BOULATIKA, A.

        5
2

10

FRA KOLEBACKI, Eric [M7-81]

        6
6

14

FRA VADELORGE, Gil [M7-81]

        7
4

12

FRA GARBE, Laurent [M7-81]

ITA PLATI, Vittorio [M7-81] 8

110

000

8

16

BOURGUIGNON, M.
Ust Hayange (FRA)

PAWLOWSKI, D.
Judo Veterans Team Poland (POL)

9

000 s1

000 s1

PETIT, J.
Judo Club D Hery (FRA)

RIANDEE, A.
Olympique Club Gif (FRA)

10

000

010

BOULATIKA, A.
A.S. Ecouennaise Judo (FRA)

KOLEBACKI, E.
Dojo Club Vieux Condeen (FRA)

11

100

001 s1

VADELORGE, G.
Judo Club De Lieurey (FRA)

GARBE, L.
Marck Judo (FRA)

12

000

100 s1

        

PAWLOWSKI, D.
13

        

PETIT, J.
14

        

KOLEBACKI, E.
15

PLATI, V.

VADELORGE, G.
16

000

100

BOURGUIGNON, M.
Ust Hayange (FRA)

RIANDEE, A.
Olympique Club Gif (FRA)

17

001 s1

100 s1

BOULATIKA, A.
A.S. Ecouennaise Judo (FRA)

GARBE, L.
Marck Judo (FRA)

18

000 s2

000

PAWLOWSKI, D.
Judo Veterans Team Poland (POL)

PETIT, J.
Judo Club D Hery (FRA)

19

010 s1

000 s2

KOLEBACKI, E.
Dojo Club Vieux Condeen (FRA)

VADELORGE, G.
Judo Club De Lieurey (FRA)

20

010 s3

100 s1

PAWLOWSKI, D.
Judo Veterans Team Poland (POL)

GARBE, L.
Marck Judo (FRA)

21

100 s2

000

PAWLOWSKI, D.
Judo Veterans Team P. (POL)

VADELORGE, G.
Judo Club De Lieurey (FRA)

BOURGUIGNON, M.
Ust Hayange (FRA)

22

000 s1

011

BOURGUIGNON, M.
Ust Hayange (FRA)

RIANDEE, A.
Olympique Club Gif (FRA)

BOULATIKA, A.
A.S. Ecouennaise Judo (FRA)

23

001 s2

000

RIANDEE, A.
Olympique Club Gif (FRA)
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RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

RIANDEE, Alexandre [M7-81] FRA

BOULATIKA, Abdelkader [M7-81] FRA

PAWLOWSKI, Dariusz [M7-81] POL

BOURGUIGNON, Michel [M7-81] FRA

GARBE, Laurent [M7-81] FRA

VADELORGE, Gil [M7-81] FRA

PETIT, Jean-Baptiste [M7-81] FRA

KOLEBACKI, Eric [M7-81] FRA

Printed at 25-01-2026, 13:11 by hp-central

(10 competitors)



BEL VANDEVOORT, D.

        1
1

9

FRA GUIBOUX, Philippe [M7-90]

        2
5

13

FRA GAONAC H, Didier [M7-90]

        3
3

11

ITA VETTORI, Armando [M7-90]

FRA PATTE, Laurent [M7-90] 4

100

000 s1

7

15

FRA LEVY DEVELY, H.

        5
2

10

FRA LECLERCQ, Didier [M7-90]

FRA DRAPIN, Alex [M7-90] 6

000

000 s1

6

14

FRA THEBAULT, B.

        7
4

12

GBR PARRETTE, Ashley [M7-90]

FRA DELLIHR, Malik [M7-90] 8

000

010 s2

8

16

VANDEVOORT, D.
Aj59 - Alliance Judo 59 (BEL)

GUIBOUX, P.
Avenir Judo Bassin Ledonien (FRA)

9

100

000

GAONAC H, D.
Marck Judo (FRA)

VETTORI, A.
Asd Yama Arashi Judo Savona (ITA)

10

000 s1

000 s1

LEVY DEVELY, H.
Jjj Club De Poissy (FRA)

LECLERCQ, D.
Dojo Club Vieux Condeen (FRA)

11

000

100

THEBAULT, B.
Jjj Club De Poissy (FRA)

DELLIHR, M.
Dojo Provencal (FRA)

12

000 s2

011

        

GUIBOUX, P.
13

        

VETTORI, A.
14

DRAPIN, A.

LEVY DEVELY, H.
15

001

100

PARRETTE, A.

THEBAULT, B.
16

110 s1

010 s3

VANDEVOORT, D.
Aj59 - Alliance Judo 59 (BEL)

GAONAC H, D.
Marck Judo (FRA)

17

100

000

LECLERCQ, D.
Dojo Club Vieux Condeen (FRA)

DELLIHR, M.
Dojo Provencal (FRA)

18

000

100

GUIBOUX, P.
Avenir Judo Bassin Ledonien (FRA)

VETTORI, A.
Asd Yama Arashi Judo Savona (ITA)

19

000 s1

001 s1

LEVY DEVELY, H.
Jjj Club De Poissy (FRA)

PARRETTE, A.
Croydon Jc (GBR)

20

100 s1

000 s3

VETTORI, A.
Asd Yama Arashi Judo Savona (ITA)

LECLERCQ, D.
Dojo Club Vieux Condeen (FRA)

21

000

100

LECLERCQ, D.
Dojo Club Vieux Cond. (FRA)

LEVY DEVELY, H.
Jjj Club De Poissy (FRA)

GAONAC H, D.
Marck Judo (FRA)

22

100 s1

000 s3

LEVY DEVELY, H.
Jjj Club De Poissy (FRA)

VANDEVOORT, D.
Aj59 - Alliance Judo 59 (BEL)

DELLIHR, M.
Dojo Provencal (FRA)

23

100

000 s1

VANDEVOORT, D.
Aj59 - Alliance Judo 59 (BEL)
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RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

VANDEVOORT, Dirk [M7-90] BEL

DELLIHR, Malik [M7-90] FRA

LECLERCQ, Didier [M7-90] FRA

LEVY DEVELY, Henri [M7-90] FRA

VETTORI, Armando [M7-90] ITA

GAONAC H, Didier [M7-90] FRA

GUIBOUX, Philippe [M7-90] FRA

PARRETTE, Ashley [M7-90] GBR

Printed at 25-01-2026, 13:11 by hp-central

(11 competitors)



1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

100

1

100

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

100

0

0

A1 FRA CARDOSO, T.

B2 FRA AZEMA, G.
13

100 

0000

B1 FRA LACOMBE, W.

A2 FRA BABIN, D.
14

020 

0000

CARDOSO, T.

LACOMBE, W.
15

000 s2

010 s2

LACOMBE, W.

COMITE NORD DE JUDO

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Weight category: Senior M7 (60 à 64 ans) -100 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 5 6 9 10

CARDOSO, Thierry [M7-100]
[J C D Annemasse (FRA)]

BABIN, Dominique [M7-100]
[Judo Club Juniville (FRA)]

TRENEL, Eric [M7-100]
[Dourges Association Judo 62 (FR

CALCAGNILE, Iginio [M7-100
[Judo Club L Ange Gardien (FRA)]

3

300
 1

2

1
 2

1

100
 3

 4

Games won

Gameresults Pl.3 4 7 8 11 12

LACOMBE, William [M7-100]
[Jc Chilly Mazarin Morangis (FRA)]

SALVERY, Frederic [M7-100]
[Jjj Club De Poissy (FRA)]

AZEMA, Gerard [M7-100]
[Asptt Moulins Judo (FRA)]

2

200
 1

 3

1

100
 2

������

������

��	�
���
	�

1

2

3

3

CARDOSO, T. FRA

AZEMA, Gerard [M7-100] FRA

BABIN, D. FRA



1

100

0

0

0

0

1

100

1

0

0

0

0

1

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

A1 POL PAZGAN, S.

B2 ITA ARTURO, E.
7

100 

0000

B1 FRA WEBER, M.

A2 FRA SESTU, J.
8

0000

100 

PAZGAN, S.

SESTU, J.
9

000 s3

100 s1

SESTU, J.

COMITE NORD DE JUDO

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Weight category: Senior M8 (65 à 69 ans) -66 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 3 5

PAZGAN, Stanislaw [M8-66]

[Judo Veterans Team Poland (POL)]

DIEDAT, Damien [M8-66]

[Jc Fenetrange (FRA)]

SESTU, J-Paul [M8-66]

[Dojo Club Vieux Condeen (FRA)]

2

100

 1

 3

1

100

 2

Games won

Gameresults Pl.2 4 6

DANJOUX, Richard [M8-66]

[J.C.Rubelles (FRA)]

ARTURO, Esposito [M8-66]

[Judo Preneste (ITA)]

WEBER, Marc [M8-66]

[J.C. Ars Sur Moselle (FRA)]

0

1

 3

1

100

 2

2

200

 1

1

2

3

3

PAZGAN, S. POL

ARTURO, E. ITA

WEBER, Marc [M8-66] FRA



0

0

1

2

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

COMITE NORD DE JUDO
EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Sunday, 25 January 2026
Weight category: Senior M8 (65 à 69 ans) -73 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3

BLANDIN, Gerard [M8-73]

[Racing Club De France (FRA)]

FARJOT, Christian [M8-73]

[Jc Pontcharra Sur Turdine (FRA)]

HALABI, Mohamed [M8-73]

[Alliance Judo 59 (FRA)]

 3

1

2

 2

2

200

 1



FRA FIGARI, Christian [M8-81]

        1
1

9

FRA MARULIER, J.

        2
5

13

FRA DESPREAUX, Pierre [M8-81]

        3
3

11

GBR ADAMS, Lee [M8-81]

        4
7

15

FRA BRANGBOUR, S.

        5
2

10

FRA DIAZ, Rene [M8-81]

ITA ACERBI, Fabio [M8-81] 6

001 s1

000 s1

6

14

FRA STEVENS, Pascal [M8-81]

        7
4

12

FRA LESCAUDRON, C.

        8
8

16

FIGARI, C.
Dojo Gessien Valserine (FRA)

MARULIER, J.
J.C.Verny (FRA)

9

100

000 s2

DESPREAUX, P.
Saint Etienne Arts Martiaux (FRA)

ADAMS, L.
Swindon Judo (GBR)

10

100

000

BRANGBOUR, S.
Aj Koenigs Sierck (FRA)

DIAZ, R.
Amicale Judo Marseille (ajm) (FRA)

11

000

100

STEVENS, P.
A.M. Maubeuge (FRA)

LESCAUDRON, C.
Jc Pouliguen (FRA)

12

100

000

        

MARULIER, J.
13

        

ADAMS, L.
14

ACERBI, F.

BRANGBOUR, S.
15

020

000

        

LESCAUDRON, C.
16

FIGARI, C.
Dojo Gessien Valserine (FRA)

DESPREAUX, P.
Saint Etienne Arts Martiaux (FRA)

17

100 s1

000 s3

DIAZ, R.
Amicale Judo Marseille (ajm) (FRA)

STEVENS, P.
A.M. Maubeuge (FRA)

18

000 s2

000 s1

MARULIER, J.
J.C.Verny (FRA)

ADAMS, L.
Swindon Judo (GBR)

19

100

000

ACERBI, F.
San Gabriel Judo Dojo (ITA)

LESCAUDRON, C.
Jc Pouliguen (FRA)

20

100 s1

000 s1

MARULIER, J.
J.C.Verny (FRA)

DIAZ, R.
Amicale Judo Marseille (ajm) (FRA)

21

000

100

DIAZ, R.
Amicale Judo M. (ajm) (FRA)

ACERBI, F.
San Gabriel Judo Dojo (ITA)

DESPREAUX, P.
Saint Etienne Arts Martiaux (FRA)

22

000 s1

100

DESPREAUX, P.
Saint Etienne Arts Mar. (FRA)

FIGARI, C.
Dojo Gessien Valserine (FRA)

STEVENS, P.
A.M. Maubeuge (FRA)

23

002

000 s1

FIGARI, C.
Dojo Gessien Valserin. (FRA)
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RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

FIGARI, Christian [M8-81] FRA

STEVENS, Pascal [M8-81] FRA

DIAZ, Rene [M8-81] FRA

DESPREAUX, Pierre [M8-81] FRA

MARULIER, Jean Philippe [M8-81] FRA

ACERBI, Fabio [M8-81] ITA

ADAMS, Lee [M8-81] GBR

LESCAUDRON, Christian [M8-81] FRA

Printed at 25-01-2026, 13:11 by hp-central

(9 competitors)



0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

1

100

0

0

0

0

1

100

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

1

100

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

100

0

0

A1 FIN LAITINEN, J.

B2 FRA DIPILLO, H.
13

100 

0000

B1 FRA POULON, E.

A2 FRA MONCION, F.
14

001 

0000

LAITINEN, J.

POULON, E.
15

000

122

POULON, E.

COMITE NORD DE JUDO

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Weight category: Senior M8 (65 à 69 ans) -90 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 5 6 9 10

DUMORTIER, Michel [M8-90]
[A.M. Maubeuge (FRA)]

MONCION, Frederic [M8-90]
[Dojo Biotois (FRA)]

KREMER, Jean Philippe [M8-
[J.C.Uckange (FRA)]

LAITINEN, Jukka [M8-90]
[Chikara Jc (FIN)]
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Games won

Gameresults Pl.3 4 7 8 11 12

POULON, Eric [M8-90]
[Arts Martiaux Ermontois (FRA)]

DIPILLO, Herve [M8-90]
[Judo Club Longuyon (FRA)]

THACKER, John [M8-81]
[Long Eaton (GBR)]

2

200
 1

1

100
 2

 3

������

������

��	�
���
	�

1

2

3

3

LAITINEN, Jukka [M8-90] FIN

DIPILLO, Herve [M8-90] FRA

MONCION, F. FRA
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A1 FRA SERSOU, D.

B2 DEU MESSING, T.
13

0000

0000

B1 FRA TRABELSI, M.

A2 GBR WILLIAMS, J.
14
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0000

SERSOU, D.

TRABELSI, M.
15

000 s3

100 s1

TRABELSI, M.

COMITE NORD DE JUDO

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Weight category: Senior M8 (65 à 69 ans) +100 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 5 6 9 10

ALLOT, Didier [M8+100]
[Jjj Club De Poissy (FRA)]

PACE, Jean Marc [M7+100]
[Jc Charenton (FRA)]

SERSOU, Djamel [M7+100]
[J. Ju-Jitsu Karate Versailles (FRA)

WILLIAMS, Joseph [M7+100]
[Croydon Jc (GBR)]
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Games won

Gameresults Pl.3 4 7 8 11 12

TRABELSI, Miled [M7+100]
[C.O.Savigny (FRA)]

STANISIC, Slavko [M8+100]
[Dinamo Pancevo (SCG)]

MESSING, Tono [M7+100]
[Randori Berlin (DEU)]
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SERSOU, Djamel [M7+100] FRA

MESSING, Tono [M7+100] DEU

WILLIAMS, J. GBR
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COMITE NORD DE JUDO
EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Sunday, 25 January 2026
Weight category: Senior M9 (70 à 74 ans) -66 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3

DURAND, Bruno [M9-66]

[Judo Club Vendome Usv (FRA)]

VALLI, Sergio [M9-66]

[Asd Polisportiva Besanese (ITA)]

BIGGS, Clive [M9-66]

[Erdington Jc (GBR)]
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COMITE NORD DE JUDO
EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Sunday, 25 January 2026
Weight category: Senior M9 (70 à 74 ans) -73 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3

CANTRILL, Stanley [M9-73]

[Welsh Judo (GBR)]

ROUCHEYROLLE, Michel [M9-73]

[U.S.J. Bordeaux (FRA)]

AGBOTON, Rene-Claude [M9-73]

[Dojo Saint-Lois (FRA)]
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ZOLLNER, Manfred [M9-81]
Sv 08/29 Friedrichsfeld (DEU)

KINDER, James [M9-81]
Camal Judo (USA)
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ZOLLNER, Manfred [M9-81]
Sv 08/29 Friedrichsfeld (DEU)
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ZOLLNER, Manfred [M9-81]
Sv 08/29 Friedrichsfeld (DEU)

KINDER, James [M9-81]
Camal Judo (USA)
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ZOLLNER, Manfred [M9-81]
Sv 08/29 Friedrichsfeld (DEU)
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ZOLLNER, Manfred [M9-81]
Sv 08/29 Friedrichsfeld (DEU)

KINDER, James [M9-81]
Camal Judo (USA)
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000 s1

000 s 

ZOLLNER, Manfred [M9-81]
Sv 08/29 Friedrichsfeld (DEU)

1

2

COMITE NORD DE JUDO

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Weight category: Senior M9 (70 à 74 ans) -81 kg

Best of Three

1

2
KINDER, James [M9-81] USA
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A1 CRO KRNJETA, R.

B2 ITA INVERNIZZI
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0000

B1 BEL VAN GEETSO.

A2 FRA DAYEZ, A.
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KRNJETA, R.

DAYEZ, A.
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000

KRNJETA, R.

COMITE NORD DE JUDO

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Weight category: Senior M9 (70 à 74 ans) -90 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 3 5

KRNJETA, Rade [M9-90]

[Pilicijska Akademija Zagreb (CRO)]

DAYEZ, Alain [M9-90]

[Dojo Club Vieux Condeen (FRA)]

FOSTER, Gary [M9-90]

[Alliance Jiu-Jitsu (USA)]
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Games won

Gameresults Pl.2 4 6

INVERNIZZI, Giuliano [M9-90]

[Judo Shentao (ITA)]

GRIVEL, Jacques [M9-90]

[Jjj Club De Poissy (FRA)]

VAN GEETSOM, Christian [M9-90]

[Budo Bxl (BEL)]
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DAYEZ, Alain [M9-90] FRA

INVERNIZZI, G. ITA

VAN GEETSOM, C. BEL
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A1 DEU BARTSCH, A.

B2 BEL DE MUNCK
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0000

B1 FRA YVINEC, F.

A2 FRA BERTON, P.
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BARTSCH, A.

YVINEC, F.
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100

YVINEC, F.

COMITE NORD DE JUDO

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER 2026

Weight category: Senior M9 (70 à 74 ans) -100 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 3 5

BARTSCH, Andreas [M8-100]

[Randori Berlin (DEU)]

BERTON, Paul [M8-100]

[Arts Martiaux De Genay (FRA)]

VITANZA, Antonino [M9-100]

[Just Judo (ITA)]
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Games won

Gameresults Pl.2 4 6

CHARMOT, Marcel [M8-100]

[J C D Annemasse (FRA)]

DE MUNCK, Hedwig [M8-100]

[Koninklijke Jc Aalst (BEL)]

YVINEC, Fabrice [M8-100]

[Judo Club Courtomer (FRA)]
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BARTSCH, A. DEU

DE MUNCK, H. BEL

BERTON, Paul [M8-100] FRA


